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echten in Laupheim OFFICIAL u20
Participants

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

ALG ZEBOUDJ Yousra 2002 R F 1.18 22012002000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

AUT AGATH Thordis 2001 R F 1.237 31032001002 yes
GRABHER Antonia 2001 R F 1.134 05022001002 yes
GRABHER Konstanze 2004 R F 1.9999 11032004001 yes
GYURKO Anna 2001 R F 1.9999 08042001004 yes
PRAXMARER Leonore 2003 R F 1.381 24012003001 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

BEL BEKEN Solane 2001 L F 1.207 12042001002 yes
BULTYNCK Anne 2000 R F 1.111 06072000003 yes
DE LANDTSHEER Ellen 2000 R F 1.354 18042000006 yes
LABRO Emma 2000 R F 1.244 20032000006 yes
VANDINGENEN Aube 2001 R F 1.86 31012001004 yes
WASIAK Axelle 2001 R F 1.62 29052001000 yes
6 Participants (6 present)

BLR DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna 2002 R F 1.292 02042002005 yes
KUZMICH Aliaksandra 2001 R F 1.290 12062001004 yes
MIKHALEVICH Anhelina 2001 R F 1.137 16012001003 yes
TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya 2000 R F 1.113 08022000002 yes
4 Participants (4 present)

BUL HRISTOVA Silvena 2001 R F 1.247 01032001001 yes
MINDOVA Veronika 2002 R F 1.9999 11092002000 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

CAN GUO Zi Shan 2002 R F 1.40 03062002000 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

CRO BANOVIC Iva 2002 R F 1.9999 15052002002 yes
GNJIDIC Lucija 2001 R F 1.9999 09022001000 yes
MAJDANDZIC Andrea 2000 R F 1.165 13082000000 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

CZE AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 2002 L F 1.380 07062002001 yes
BIELESZOVA Veronika 2002 L F 1.23 25042002000 yes
CERVENKOVA Katerina 2001 R F 1.186 25102001000 yes
COUFALOVA Anna 2000 L F 1.52 01042000001 yes
JASNA Adela 2000 R F 1.206 05032000004 yes
JASNA Tereza 2000 R F 1.105 05032000003 yes
KORINKOVA Magdalena 2000 R F 1.399 29122000003 yes
PROKSIKOVA Patricie 2002 R F 1.240 07072002000 yes
VINCENCOVA Ester 2001 R F 1.9999 07102001003 yes

www.ophardt-team.org

9 Participants (9 present)

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Marcel Ansorge
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
23.11.2019 18:47



e

Uhlmann-Cup

Laupheim (GER)
23.11.2019 - 8:00 AM

Epee Women's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

echten in Laupheim OFFICIAL u20

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

DEN STILLER Zarina 2002 R F 1.9999 02042002003 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

ESP HERAS Lucia 2000 R F 1.302 15012000002 yes
ISIDRO Alba 2000 R F 1.283 29102000003 yes
LOBERA Teresa 2000 R F 1.284 25052000000 yes
RAPOSO Dana 2002 L F 1.288 02092002002 yes
TORREGO Alicia 2002 R F 1.211 11072002000 yes
TORRENTE Lucia 2001 R F 1.293 15052001001 yes
ZUGASTI Paula 2002 R F 1.162 25062002000 yes
7 Participants (7 present)

EST KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 2002 R F 1.9999 28042002000 yes
LOIT Karoliine 2000 R F 1.4 14122000000 yes
MATSKEVITS Iris Maria 2002 R F 1.9999 28062002001 yes
PALK Madli 2003 R F 1.351 26062003000 yes
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2001 R F 1.31 23082001000 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

FIN JAAKKOLA Outi 2001 L F 1.72 27012001000 yes
SOHLBERG Oona 2002 R F 1.9999 21022002003 yes
VEHVILAEINEN Vilma 2004 R F 1.9999 25052004001 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

FRA BERNARD Margaux 2000 R F 1.9999 01012000007 yes
BONAL Margaux 2001 R F 1.70 20022001003 yes
CHARLOT Apolline 2000 R F 1.234 23102000007 yes
CONRAD Alice 2000 R F 1.101 17122000001 yes
DRAEGER Alma 2000 L F 1.123 10012000007 yes
KELLER Camille 2001 R F 1.104 08052001004 yes
LAUVRAY Emma 2000 R F 1.35 09072000001 yes
MBIIM Solene 2001 R F 1.49 17112001001 yes
PINIER Clementine 2002 R F 1.259 04072002002 yes
POZZOLI Camille 2001 R F 1.9999 07072001006 yes
SERSOT Jade 2000 R F 1.68 15102000002 yes
VARELA Lea 2001 R F 1.38 09102001001 yes
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GBR BARNES Rachel 2000 R F 1.191 31052000004 yes
DUDLEY Amelia 2001 L F 1.375 20042001002 yes
HENDERSON-ROE Maia 2001 R F 1.184 11062001002 yes
LEVER Rachael 2002 R F 1.403 22032002002 yes
MCCORMACK Maisie 2002 R F 1.9999 25092002001 yes
NOBLE Niamh 2001 R F 1.9999 15052001006 yes
POWELL Alexandra 2000 R F 1.25 20052000002 yes
SADLER Louise 2001 R F 1.363 31052001005 yes
SHEFFIELD Laura 2000 R F 15 29022000000 yes
TAYLOR Eleanor 2002 R F 1.9999 29052002003 yes
WATKINS Abigail 2001 R F 1.265 14092001002 yes
11 Participants (11 present)

GER ALBRECHT Giulia 2003 R F 1.9999 11052003000 yes
ALVES DE LIMA Carolina 2004 R F 1.9999 14092004001 yes
GOEDDE Ella 2001 R F 1.9999 31072001002 yes
GOLDMANN Lara 2002 R F 1.9999 21112002001 yes
GROLLMISCH Felicitas 2002 R F 1.9999 08052002002 yes
HAENDLER Anja 2001 R F 1.100 09062001002 yes
HAEUSLER Chantal 2000 R F 1.9999 09092000003 yes
HEINZ Vanessa 2000 L F 1.172 10012000002 yes
HILBRIG Viktoria 2000 R F 1.102 19082000000 yes
JASKULLA Klara 2001 L F 1.366 13102001000 yes
JUETTEN Svenja 2004 R F 1.9999 10122004001 yes
KARSTEN Anna 2004 R F 1.9999 10012004001 yes
KOZIELSKI Katharina 2003 R F 1.9999 28022003004 yes
LOH Pauline 2001 R F 1.358 17052000001 yes
LOEHR Lisa-Marie 2000 R F 1.69 29082000000 yes
MAYER Lea 2000 R F 1.55 24102000000 yes
MEISSNER Katrin 2003 R F 1.9999 14022003001 yes
MUELLER Fiona 2004 R F 1.9999 01102004000 yes
RIPPERT Ariane 2001 R F 1.9999 23102001005 yes
ROPKE GCreta 2002 R F 1.9999 05092002001 yes
SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera 2004 R F 1.9999 29072004001 yes
STEFFENS Eva 2006 R F 1.9999 14042006000 yes
YETKIN Melissa 2001 R F 1.241 14012001001 yes
ZERRWECK Lina 2004 L F 1.9999 13072004001 yes
ZITTEL Alexandra 2004 R F 1.37 28092004000 yes
ZITTEL Alla 2003 R F 1.9999 21042003002 yes
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HUN ANDRASFI Julia 2004 R F 1.9999 24022004001 yes
BORSODY Emma 2000 R F 1.58 02102000001 yes
BUKI Lili 2002 R F 1.19 05052002002 yes
DEKANY Kinga 2001 R F 1.39 27092001000 yes
FEKETE Laura 2000 R F 1.9999 11062000000 yes
GNAM Tamara 2000 L F 1.8 15022000000 yes
KALMAN Gyongyver 2003 R F 1.9999 23012003000 yes
KARDOS Edina 2000 R F 1.74 09112000000 yes
KOLCZONAY Borbala 2001 R F 1.188 29062001000 yes
MUHARI Eszter 2002 L F 1.10 30092002000 yes
TOTH Jazmin 2002 R F 1.9999 25082002001 yes
WETZKER Laura Katalin 2002 R F 1.258 10072002003 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

ISR BOGDANOV Adele 2003 R F 1.210 20102003000 yes
FEIGIN Nicole 2003 L F 1.27 29042003000 yes
GALPER Eva 2002 L F 1.163 21112002000 yes
HECHT Dar 2000 R F 1.13 16082000000 yes
SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 2003 L F 1.278 08112003001 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

ITA BERTOGLIO Francesca 2000 L F 1.97 01042000003 yes
CAMPANI Letizia 2000 R F 1.109 24012000004 yes
CENA Marzia 2002 L F 1.84 16062002000 yes
FERRACUTI Elena 2000 L F 1.9999 16092000006 yes
GENTILE Francesca 2001 R F 1.164 26082001002 yes
GRASSO Agata Alberta 2000 R F 1.9999 30032000007 yes
KOWALCZYK Sara Maria 2001 R F 1.21 18052001003 yes
LOMBARDI Marta 2001 R F 1.99 19082001002 yes
MACCAGNO Carola 2003 R F 1.114 08052003000 yes
PIZZINI Alessia 2001 L F 1.110 08092001002 yes
REPANATI Benedetta 2001 R F 1.276 19042001004 yes
TRADITI Gaia 2000 R F 13 17102000001 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

KAZ ANDREYEVA Vladislava 2001 R F 1.138 18052001001 yes
CHSHERBAKOVA Xeniya 2002 R F 1.9999 13062002001 yes
DAVILBEKOVA Dariya 2003 R F 1.9999 01072003001 yes
MURIDOVA Tamila 2001 L F 1.47 10022001000 yes
NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 2002 L F 1.107 20072002000 yes
TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra 2003 R F 1.216 22052003002 yes
ZHANSUGUROVA Shantal 2001 R F 1.106 20122001002 yes
7 Participants (7 present)

LUX ZENS Anna 2003 R F 1.355 26042003003 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

NED KROESE Katelijne 2001 R F 1.252 01102001003 yes

www.ophardt-team.org

1 Participants (1 present)

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Marcel Ansorge
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
23.11.2019 18:47



e

Uhlmann-Cup

Laupheim (GER)
23.11.2019 - 8:00 AM

Epee Women's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

echten in Laupheim OFFICIAL UZO

Nation Name yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NOR MALVIK Katherina 2000 R F 1.236 06032000001 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

NZL SPICE Sarah 2000 R F 1.9999 19042000004 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

PER BRANDONI Lara 2002 R F 1.392 31122002001 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

PHI CARADO Keona Rose 2003 R F 1.368 22052003001 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

POL BRYCH Barbara 2000 R F 1.42 04122000001 yes
FRYSTACKA Petrycja 2003 R F 1.397 01112003000 yes
JADCZAK Dominika 2003 R F 1.303 21012003002 yes
JANELLI Zofia 2002 R F 1.63 25122002001 yes
KLASIK Alicja 2004 R F 1.46 14022004000 yes
KLUGHARDT Gloria 2003 R F 1.9999 21012003004 yes
KNAPIK Katarzyna 2000 R F 1.295 02112000002 yes
PAWLOWSKA Dominika 2000 R F 1.41 05012000002 yes
STASZULONEK Karolina 2002 R F 1.243 26032002001 yes
SULEJ Zuzanna 2001 R F 1.263 10102001004 yes
WIECZOREK Anna 2003 R F 1.9999 20052003003 yes
ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 2003 R F 1.185 22062003002 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

POR SA Madalena 2002 R F 1.353 18062002001 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

ROU CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 2002 R F 1.277 21072002000 yes
DURAU Claudia 2001 R F 1.9999 16082001002 yes
ENACHE Talida Teodora 2001 R F 1.264 31102001001 yes
GHICA Andrada 2003 R F 1.9999 20032003002 yes
LEONTE Mihaela 2001 R F 1.9999 26062001006 yes
MOROIANU Bianca 2003 R F 1.9999 20072003002 yes
STAN Irina 2002 R F 1.9999 14022002004 yes
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RUS BALYAGINA Anastasia 2002 R F 1.9999 21112002002 yes
BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen 2001 R F 1.82 12072001000 yes
BEKMURZOVA lana 2003 R F 1.9999 08092003002 yes
GZYUNOVA Anna 2002 R F 1.229 24062002001 yes
MASLENNIKOVA Sofya 2001 R F 1.65 27032001002 yes
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 2001 R F 1.7 23092001002 yes
NAZAROVA Anastasiia 2002 R F 1.9999 29042002003 yes
POLOZOVA Yulia 2005 R F 1.9999 02122005000 yes
RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 2005 R F 1.9999 06052005000 yes
ZAKHARENKO Antonina 2000 R F 1.85 02052000000 yes
ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 2000 R F 1.1 11022000007 yes
11 Participants (11 present)

SGP LEE Yunseo 2003 R F 1.9999 17012003003 yes
NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte 2004 R F 1.9999 15022004002 yes
TAN Elisa Shu Tsi 2004 L F 1.9999 04082004001 yes
3 Participants (3 present)

SuI BOUILLANT Audrey 2002 R F 1.257 26092002000 yes
BURKHARD lIsabelle 2001 L F 1.372 09082001002 yes
CONRAD Anastasiya 2000 R F 1.166 11092000010 yes
CROVETTO Vera 2002 R F 1.9999 27092002001 yes
FAVRE Angeline 2000 R F 1.17 04072000001 yes
GABUTTI Emilie 2002 R F 1.250 15052002000 yes
1ZZO lulia 2002 R F 1.117 28082002003 yes
LUNA Alessandra 2000 R F 1.183 11022000000 yes
PASCHE Alyssa 2002 R F 1.395 13012002000 yes
PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence 2000 R F 1.139 10042000003 yes
SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde 2001 R F 1.213 21092001001 yes
VILLIGER Elin 2001 R F 1.242 22092001001 yes
12 Participants (12 present)

SVK BURSOVA Regina 2001 R F 1.112 13042001000 yes
ROSKOVA Sonja 2000 R F 1.370 10022000006 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

SWE ABU EID TJULIN Selma 2002 L F 1.9999 22032002000 yes
EKMAN Alice 2002 R F 1.9999 01122002000 yes
ENGDAHL Sophie 2000 R F 1.233 23072000000 yes
FRANSSON Emma 2002 R F 1.9999 06062002004 yes
THIM Lovisa 2001 R F 1.408 16082001000 yes
WRAMNER Natalie 2001 R F 1.254 16022001001 yes
6 Participants (6 present)

TUR ERMAN Lal 2001 R F 1.297 25052001001 yes
ERTURK Aleyna 2005 R F 1.9999 18082005000 yes
POLAT Yaren Nur 2001 R F 1.9999 03042001005 yes
SEKER ligin Betul 2003 R F 1.9999 28052003001 yes
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UKR CHERNYSHOVA Anna 2002 R F 1.9999 16052002004 yes
CHORNIY Kateryna 2001 R F 1.14 08092001000 yes
DZHORDZHEVYCH Oleksandra 2001 R F 1.9999 22042001004 yes
HAIDAI Lyudmila 2000 R F 1.287 01012000008 yes
LANDO Tamara 2002 R F 1.225 21062002001 yes
MAZUR Yeva 2003 R F 1.136 23062003001 yes
MESHCHERINA Yuliia 2000 R F 1.9999 18052000001 yes
SADOVA Dariia 2002 L F 1.256 22052002001 yes
ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia 2001 L F 1.9999 28032001000 yes
9 Participants (9 present)

USA BEDDINGFIELD Claire 2001 L F 1.64 23122001000 yes
GRADY Miriam 2000 R F 1.83 07042000007 yes
HUSISIAN Hadley 2003 R F 1.9999 26072003002 yes
KHAMIS Yasmine 2006 R F 1.9999 12042006000 yes
KOMAR Sofia 2000 R F 1.108 17112000000 yes
LIN Jessica 2003 L F 1.251 24052003004 yes
LURYE Sarah 2002 R F 1.357 23032002000 yes
NIXON Caroline 2000 R F 1.6 25042000000 yes
PIRKOWSKI Amanda 2002 R F 1.93 09082002000 yes
RAUSCH Ariana 2002 L F 1.178 26062002004 yes
VERMEULE Emily 2001 R F 1.9 28092001001 yes
WANG Elizabeth 2004 R F 1.9999 19052004000 yes

12 Participants (12 present)

36 Nations, 217 Participants (217 present)
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© ® N O ®®DNPRE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44.
45.
46.

0001 146.0 RUS ZHARKOVA Evgeniya
0003 109.0 ITA  TRADITI Gaia
0004 86.0 EST LOIT Karoliine
0 005 815 GBR SHEFFIELD Laura
0 006 725 USA NIXON Caroline
0 007 70.0 RUS MURTAZAEVA Aizanat
0008 69.0 HUN GNAM Tamara
0 009 67.0 USA VERMEULE Emily
0010 64.0 HUN MUHARI Eszter
0013 61.0 ISR HECHT Dar
0014 61.0 UKR CHORNIY Kateryna
0017 53.0 SUI FAVRE Angeline
0018 50.3 ALG ZEBOUDJ Yousra
0019 49.0 HUN BUKI Lili
0021 420 ITA KOWALCZYK Sara Maria
0023 42.0 CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika
0025 40.5 GBR POWELL Alexandra
0027 340 ISR FEIGIN Nicole
0031 315 EST TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii
0035 30.0 FRA LAUVRAY Emma
0037 29.5 GER ZITTEL Alexandra
0038 29.0 FRA VARELA Lea
0039 28,5 HUN DEKANY Kinga
0040 28.0 CAN GUO ziShan
0041 27.0 POL PAWLOWSKA Dominika
0042 27.0 POL BRYCH Barbara
0046 240 POL KLASIK Alicja
0 047 235 KAZ MURIDOVA Tamila
0049 23.0 FRA MBIIM Solene
0 052 21.3 CZE COUFALOVA Anna
0 055 21.0 GER MAYER Lea
0058 20.0 HUN BORSODY Emma
0062 19.0 BEL WASIAK Axelle
0063 18.0 POL JANELLI Zofia
0064 17.0 USA BEDDINGFIELD Claire
0 065 17.0 RUS MASLENNIKOVA Sofya
0068 16.0 FRA SERSOT Jade
0069 16.0 GER LOEHR Lisa-Marie
0070 15.3 FRA BONAL Margaux
0072 148 FIN  JAAKKOLA Outi
0074 143 HUN KARDOS Edina
0082 13.0 RUS BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen
0083 125 USA GRADY Miriam
0084 125 ITA CENA Marzia
0085 125 RUS ZAKHARENKO Antonina
0 086 125 BEL VANDINGENEN Aube
\ Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent
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47. 0093 12.0 USA PIRKOWSKI Amanda
48. 0097 12.0 ITA BERTOGLIO Francesca
49. 0099 12.0 ITA LOMBARDI Marta

50. 0100 120 GER HAENDLER Anja

51. 0101 11.8 FRA CONRAD Alice

52. 0102 11.3 GER HILBRIG Viktoria

53. 0104 11.0 FRA KELLER Camille

54, 0105 11.0 CZE JASNA Tereza

55. 0106 11.0 KAZ ZHANSUGUROVA Shantal
56. 0107 10.8 KAZ NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya
57. 0108 10.3 USA KOMAR Sofia

58. 0109 10.0 ITA  CAMPANI Letizia

59. 0110 10.0 ITA  PIZZINI Alessia

60. 0111 9.8 BEL BULTYNCK Anne

61. 0112 9.5 SVK BURSOVA Regina

62. 0113 9.3 BLR TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya
63. 0114 9.0 ITA MACCAGNO Carola

64. 0117 9.0 SUl  1ZZO lulia

65. 0123 8.3 FRA DRAEGER Alma

66. 0134 7.5 AUT GRABHER Antonia

67. 0136 7.0 UKR MAZUR Yeva

68. 0137 6.5 BLR MIKHALEVICH Anhelina
69. 0138 6.5 KAZ ANDREYEVA Vladislava
70. 0139 6.5 SUl  PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence
71. 0162 5.3 ESP ZUGASTI Paula

72. 0163 5.0 ISR  GALPER Eva

73. 0164 5.0 ITA GENTILE Francesca

74. 0165 5.0 CRO MAJDANDZIC Andrea
75. 0166 4.8 SUI  CONRAD Anastasiya

76. 0172 4.3 GER HEINZ Vanessa

77. 0178 4.0 USA RAUSCH Ariana

78. 0183 4.0 SUI LUNA Alessandra

79. 0184 35 GBR HENDERSON-ROE Maia
80. 0185 3.5 POL ZGRYZNIAK Kinga

81. 0186 3.5 CZE CERVENKOVA Katerina
82. 0188 3.3 HUN KOLCZONAY Borbala
83. 0191 3.0 GBR BARNES Rachel

84. 0206 3.0 CZE JASNA Adela

85. 0207 3.0 BEL BEKEN Solane

86. 0210 2.5 ISR BOGDANOV Adele

87. 0211 25 ESP TORREGO Alicia

88. 0213 2.5 SUlI  SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde
89. 0216 2.3 KAZ TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra
90. 0225 2.0 UKR LANDO Tamara

91. 0229 2.0 RUS GZYUNOVA Anna

92. 0233 2.0 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie

93. 0234 2.0 FRA CHARLOT Apolline

94. 0236 2.0 NOR MALVIK Katherina

95. 0237 2.0 AUT AGATH Thordis
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96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
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143.
144.

0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0247
0250
0251
0 252
0254
0 256
0257
0258
0259
0263
0 264
0265
0276
0277
0278
0283
0284
0 287
0288
0290
0292
0293
0295
0297
0302
0303
0351
0353
0354
0355
0357
0358
0363
0 366
0368
0370
0372
0375
0380
0381
0392
0395
0397
0399
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15
15
15
15
1.3
1.3
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.8
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

CZE
GER
Sul
POL
BEL
BUL
Sul
USA
NED
SWE
UKR
Sul
HUN
FRA
POL
ROU
GBR
ITA
ROU
ISR
ESP
ESP
UKR
ESP
BLR
BLR
ESP
POL
TUR
ESP
POL
EST
POR
BEL
LUX
USA
GER
GBR
GER
PHI
SVK
Sul
GBR
CZE
AUT
PER
Sul
POL
CZE

PROKSIKOVA Patricie
YETKIN Melissa
VILLIGER Elin
STASZULONEK Karolina
LABRO Emma
HRISTOVA Silvena
GABUTTI Emilie

LIN Jessica

KROESE Katelijne
WRAMNER Natalie
SADOVA Dariia
BOUILLANT Audrey
WETZKER Laura Katalin
PINIER Clementine
SULEJ Zuzanna
ENACHE Talida Teodora
WATKINS Abigail
REPANATI Benedetta

CONSTANTINESCU Cristina

SEMIANNIKOV Elianna
ISIDRO Alba

LOBERA Teresa
HAIDAI Lyudmila
RAPOSO Dana
KUZMICH Aliaksandra
DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna
TORRENTE Lucia
KNAPIK Katarzyna
ERMAN Lal

HERAS Lucia
JADCZAK Dominika
PALK Madli

SA Madalena

DE LANDTSHEER Ellen
ZENS Anna

LURYE Sarah

LOH Pauline

SADLER Louise
JASKULLA Klara
CARADO Keona Rose
ROSKOVA Sonja
BURKHARD Isabelle
DUDLEY Amelia
AIGERMANOVA Gabriela
PRAXMARER Leonore
BRANDONI Lara
PASCHE Alyssa
FRYSTACKA Petrycja
KORINKOVA Magdalena

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent
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Place Seeding points Nation Name

gender present

145. 0403 0.0 GBR LEVER Rachael
146. 0408 0.0 SWE THIM Lovisa

4 A4 A4 A4 44444 A4A4AAAA4 444 A4AAA-AA4A4A4A4AAAAAA4A4AAAA-AAA4A4AAA-A - -

9 000 0.0 UKR
9 000 0.0 GER GOLDMANN Lara

9 000 0.0 ITA  FERRACUTI Elena

9 000 0.0 POL KLUGHARDT Gloria

9 000 0.0 HUN KALMAN Gyongyver

9 000 0.0 HUN TOTH Jazmin

9 000 0.0 SUlI  CROVETTO Vera

9 000 0.0 RUS BEKMURZOVA lana

9 000 0.0 UKR CHERNYSHOVA Anna

9 000 0.0 RUS BALYAGINA Anastasia

9 000 0.0 RUS RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia
9 000 0.0 GER JUETTEN Svenja

9 000 0.0 NZL SPICE Sarah

9 000 0.0 USA WANG Elizabeth

9 000 0.0 SGP TAN Elisa Shu Tsi

9 000 0.0 POL WIECZOREK Anna

9 000 0.0 ROU DURAU Claudia

9 000 0.0 ROU MOROIANU Bianca

9 000 0.0 KAZ CHSHERBAKOVA Xeniya
9 000 0.0 GBR MCCORMACK Maisie

9 000 0.0 EST MATSKEVITS Iris Maria

9 000 0.0 GER GROLLMISCH Felicitas

9 000 0.0 ROU LEONTE Mihaela

9 000 0.0 GBR NOBLE Niamh

9 000 0.0 AUT GYURKO Anna

9 000 0.0 SWE EKMAN Alice

9 000 0.0 USA HUSISIAN Hadley

9 000 0.0 SGP
9 000 0.0 USA KHAMIS Yasmine

9 000 0.0 UKR ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia
9 000 0.0 GER MEISSNER Katrin

9 000 0.0 FIN SOHLBERG Oona

9 000 0.0 GER KARSTEN Anna

9 000 0.0 KAZ DAVILBEKOVA Dariya

9 000 0.0 FIN  VEHVILAEINEN Vilma

9 000 0.0 HUN FEKETE Laura

9 000 0.0 ROU STAN Irina

9 000 0.0 GER STEFFENS Eva

9 000 0.0 CZE VINCENCOVA Ester

9 000 0.0 AUT GRABHER Konstanze

9 000 0.0 RUS POLOZOVA Yulia

9 000 0.0 ROU GHICA Andrada

9 000 0.0 SGP LEE Yunseo

9 000 0.0 CRO GNJIDIC Lucija

9 000 0.0 GER ZITTEL Alla

9 000 0.0 TUR ERTURK Aleyna

9 000 0.0 EST KOMISSAROVA Karoliina
DZHORDZHEVYCH Oleksandra

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000
9 000

www.ophardt-team.org

\\

0.0 HUN ANDRASFI Julia
0.0 GER ZERRWECK Lina
0.0 SWE FRANSSON Emma
0.0 FRA POZZzZOLI Camille
0.0 RUS NAZAROVA Anastasiia
0.0 SWE ABU EID TJULIN Selma
0.0 UKR MESHCHERINA Yuliia
0.0 TUR SEKER llgin Betul
0.0 ITA  GRASSO Agata Alberta
0.0 GER ALBRECHT Giulia
0.0 BUL MINDOVA Veronika
0.0 CRO BANOVIC Iva
0.0 TUR POLAT Yaren Nur
0.0 FRA BERNARD Margaux
0.0 GBR TAYLOR Eleanor
0.0 DEN STILLER Zarina
0.0 GER ALVES DE LIMA Carolina
0.0 GER KOZIELSKI Katharina
GER SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera
GER ROPKE Greta
GER MUELLER Fiona
GER RIPPERT Ariane
GER HAEUSLER Chantal
GER GOEDDE Ella
Ophardt Team
Sportevent

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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Participants

1 Pools
23.11. 08:00

2 Direct elimination
23.11. 12:00

Format

217 Participants

217 Participants
31 Pools 7 Pool size

172 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
20.74% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 256

172 Qualifiers

Table of 256
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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u20
Pools

Pool 1 08:00 | Piste 1
MAUNZ Florian, GER , SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
MACCAGNO Carola ITA 1 v 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.
KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 2 3 5 28 17 0.833 11 2.
KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST 3 2 3 20 21 0.500 -1 4,
HERAS Lucia ESP 4 2 2 16 22 0.333 -6 6.
TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya  BLR 5 V 2 23 26 0.333 -3 5.
ERMAN Lal TUR 6 3 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS 7 V 5 28 14 0.833 14 1.
Pool 2 08:00 | Piste 2
JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA , HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
PALK Madli EST 3 24 22 0.500 2 4.
GOLDMANN Lara GER 3 23 26 0.500 -3 5.
TRADITI Gaia ITA 4 28 21 0.667 7 1.
BURSOVA Regina SVK 1 21 29 0.167 -8 7.
KNAPIK Katarzyna POL 4 23 26 0.667 -3 3.
1ZZO lulia SuUl 2 24 26 0.333 -2 6.
KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 4 25 18 0.667 7 2.
Pool 3 08:00 | Piste 3
GHEORGHE Marius, ROU , FABRE Michel, SUI

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
LOIT Karoliine EST 5 28 15 0.833 13 1.
DRAEGER Alma FRA 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4,
FERRACUTI Elena ITA 4 27 18 0.667 9 3.
JADCZAK Dominika POL 0 16 28 0.000 -12 7.
TORRENTE Lucia ESP 1 18 27 0.167 -9 6.
BULTYNCK Anne BEL 5 23 15 0.833 8 2.
DZHORDZHEVYCH UKR 3 19 27 0.500 -8 5.
Oleksandra
Pool 4 08:00 | Piste 4
DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER , MAZUR Yuriy, UKR

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
TOTH Jazmin HUN 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4.,
PIZZINI Alessia ITA 3 24 24 0.500 0 3.
SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 5 29 15 0.833 14 1.
DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR 3 22 23 0.500 -1 4,
GRABHER Antonia AUT 1 18 29 0.167 -11 7.
SA Madalena POR 1 20 28 0.167 -8 6.
ERTURK Aleyna TUR 5 28 21 0.833 7 2.

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Marcel Ansorge
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0007

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

23.11.2019 18:47

1/8



e

Uhlmann-Cup

Epee Women's

Laupheim (GER) Individual

/V" 23.11.2019 - 8:00 AM Dshorcevent
Fechten in Laupheim OFFICIAL u20
Pool 5 08:00 | Piste 5
BELAS Karolina, SVK , HONTI - KISS Dominika, HUN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
CROVETTO Vera Sul 1 4 1 V V V Vv3 4 23 15 0.667 8 3.
CAMPANI Letizia ITA 2V vV V. V 2 5 27 22 0.833 5 1.
MAZUR Yeva UKR 3 V22 V2 V Vi 5 16 14 0.833 2 2.
KUZMICH Aliaksandra BLR 4 3 4 3V 2 21 24 0.333 -3 6.
NIXON Caroline USA 5 3 4 4 2 25 24 0.333 1 5.
ZITTEL Alla GER 6 2 V 3 21 20 0.500 1 4,
DE LANDTSHEER Ellen BEL 7 0 3 3 0 13 27 0.000 -14 7.
Pool 6 08:00 | Piste 6
HAZELWOOD Daniel, GBR , HENKELMANN Matthias, GER

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
ZENS Anna LUX 3 23 21 0.500 2 3.
MIKHALEVICH Anhelina BLR 1 14 23 0.167 -9 6.
RAPOSO Dana ESP 3 21 21 0.500 0 4,
CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 3 21 22 0.500 -1 5.
GNJIDIC Lucija CRO 1 14 27 0.167 -13 7.
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 5 25 14 0.833 11 1.
KOMAR Sofia USA 5 24 14 0.833 10 2.
Pool 7 08:00 | Piste 7
BERBEZIER Thibaut, FRA , WEIDENHAMMER Noél, GER

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 3 23 22 0.500 1 4,
BEKMURZOVA lana RUS 5 29 15 0.833 14 1.
LEE Yunseo SGP 0 13 29 0.000 -16 7.
LURYE Sarah USA 3 20 21 0.500 -1 5.
GNAM Tamara HUN 2 23 27 0.333 -4 6.
PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence Sul 4 28 21 0.667 7 2.
LOBERA Teresa ESP 4 25 26 0.667 -1 3.
Pool 8 08:00 | Piste 8
STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine, SUI , RANZA Giuliano, ITA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
LOH Pauline GER 2 19 25 0.333 -6 5.
ANDRASFI Julia HUN 5 23 20 0.833 3 2.
ZHANSUGUROVA Shantal KAZ 1 22 26 0.167 -4 7.
VERMEULE Emily USA 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
GHICA Andrada ROU 2 22 27 0.333 -5 4,
ZUGASTI Paula ESP 3 25 24 0.500 1 3.
HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
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Pool 9 08:00 | Piste 9
ZELJKOVIC Jelena, USA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
ANDREYEVA Vladislava KAZ 1 2 1 21 29 0.167 -8 7.
SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 2V 3 21 23 0.500 -2 3.
MUHARI Eszter HUN 3V 5 28 13 0.833 15 1.
STEFFENS Eva GER 4 Vv 2 21 27 0.333 -6 6.
SADLER Louise GBR 5 V 3 22 27 0.500 -5 4.
JASNA Tereza CZE 6 4 5 29 18 0.833 11 2.
FRANSSON Emma SWE 7 V 2 21 26 0.333 -5 5.
Pool 10 08:00 | Piste 10
FOSTER Andrew, USA , SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna, POL

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
HECHT Dar ISR 5 29 14 0.833 15 1.
ISIDRO Alba ESP 0 10 30 0.000 -20 7.
GENTILE Francesca ITA 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.
ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 3 27 23 0.500 4 4,
JASKULLA Klara GER 2 21 26 0.333 -5 6.
POLOZOVA Yulia RUS 4 24 18 0.667 6 2.
KELLER Camille FRA 3 22 24 0.500 -2 5.
Pool 11 08:00 | Piste 11
VINCENC Jiri, CZE , VISCARDI Alberto, ITA

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
GALPER Eva ISR 3 22 22 0.500 0 5.
CARADO Keona Rose PHI 1 13 28 0.167 -15 7.
HILBRIG Viktoria GER 3 23 23 0.500 0 4,
GRABHER Konstanze AUT 1 15 28 0.167 -13 6.
CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 5 28 20 0.833 8 1.
CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 4 27 13 0.667 14 2.
POZZOLI Camille FRA 4 26 20 0.667 6 3.
Pool 12 08:00 | Piste 12
LINDE Birgitta, SWE , DRESCHER Tim, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
CONRAD Alice FRA 6 30 12 1.000 18 1.
MAJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 1 14 29 0.167 -15 6.
FAVRE Angeline Sul 4 26 19 0.667 7 2.
ROSKOVA Sonja SVK 0 19 30 0.000 -11 7.
REPANATI Benedetta ITA 3 19 22 0.500 -3 5.
ZERRWECK Lina GER 4 23 19 0.667 4 3.
STAN Irina ROU 3 23 23 0.500 0 4,
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Pool 13 08:00 | Piste 13

STEINBERG Maria, ESP , BURNATSEV llya, RUS

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
LOMBARDI Marta ITA 1 vV V V V V 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
FEKETE Laura HUN 2 2 \% 4 V 3 24 22 0.500 2 4,
WATKINS Abigail GBR 3 2 2 1 2 V 1 16 26 0.167 -10 6.
CONRAD Anastasiya Sul 4 4 4 V4 V V 4 27 20 0.667 7 2.
GOEDDE Ella GER 5 2 VvV V 3 4 4 2 23 27 0.333 -4 5.
AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 6 3 V V 3 V 4 26 22 0.667 4 3.
ZEBOUDJ Yousra ALG 7 2 1 2 3 1 15 29 0.167 -14 7.
Pool 14 08:00 | Piste 14
BYKOV Andrey, RUS , BAKER David, AUS

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
MESHCHERINA Yuliia UKR 1 22 26 0.167 -4 6.
BERTOGLIO Francesca ITA 4 28 22 0.667 6 2.
BUKI Lili HUN 4 27 24 0.667 3 3.
HEINZ Vanessa GER 1 22 28 0.167 -6 7.
ENACHE Talida Teodora ROU 3 22 24 0.500 -2 4,
BURKHARD Isabelle Sul 5 29 23 0.833 6 1.
VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 3 23 26 0.500 -3 5.
Pool 15 08:00 | Piste 15
OOSTERBOSCH Thibault, BEL , HORVATH Attila, HUN

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA 5 27 9 0.833 18 1.
SEKER llgin Betul TUR 1 17 28 0.167 -11 6.
VEHVILAEINEN Vilma FIN 1 17 29 0.167 -12 7.
HAENDLER Anja GER 3 19 20 0.500 -1 4.
SULEJ Zuzanna POL 2 19 23 0.333 -4 5.
RAUSCH Ariana USA 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
DUDLEY Amelia GBR 4 22 25 0.667 -3 3.
Pool 16 08:00 | Piste 16
BORTEL Piotr, POL , BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
HAEUSLER Chantal GER 1 22 28 0.167 -6 7.
DAVILBEKOVA Dariya KAZ 2 18 25 0.333 -7 6.
LUNA Alessandra Sul 4 23 21 0.667 2 3.
BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 3 23 23 0.500 0 4.
PINIER Clementine FRA 2 19 25 0.333 -6 5.
PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 4 24 19 0.667 5 2.
PIRKOWSKI Amanda USA 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.
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Pool 17 10:00 | Piste 1

MAZUR Yuriy, UKR , BURNATSEYV llya, RUS

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
MINDOVA Veronika BUL 1 4 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
KARSTEN Anna GER 2V 4 22 25 0.667 -3 3.
VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 3V 3 25 24 0.500 1 5.
BRANDONI Lara PER 4 Vv 1 20 28 0.167 -8 6.
POWELL Alexandra GBR 5 V 3 25 21 0.500 4 4.
WETZKER Laura Katalin HUN 6 V 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 7 V 4 26 20 0.667 6 2.
Pool 18 10:00 | Piste 2
GHEORGHE Marius, ROU , JAHNKE Matthieu, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
SOHLBERG Oona FIN 1 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.
ALBRECHT Giulia GER 2V 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
FEIGIN Nicole ISR 3V 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
ZAKHARENKO Antonina RUS 4 Vv 2 22 25 0.333 -3 5.
FRYSTACKA Petrycja POL 5 V 3 22 26 0.500 -4 4,
HENDERSON-ROE Maia GBR 6 V 3 25 25 0.500 0 3.
BOUILLANT Audrey Sul 7 V 2 21 25 0.333 -4 6.
Pool 19 10:00 | Piste 3
BYKOV Andrey, RUS , HAZELWOOD Daniel, GBR

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 4 28 21 0.667 7 1.
SADOVA Dariia UKR 2 22 26 0.333 -4 5.
CENA Marzia ITA 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
PASCHE Alyssa Sul 4 26 19 0.667 7 2.
CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 3 27 23 0.500 4 4,
MEISSNER Katrin GER 2 20 28 0.333 -8 6.
BANOVIC lva CRO 2 14 26 0.333 -12 7.
Pool 20 10:00 | Piste 4
STEINBERG Maria, ESP , FABRE Michel, SUI

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
RIPPERT Ariane GER 3 17 17 0.500 0 4,
KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN 4 27 21 0.667 6 2.
ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia UKR 3 20 23 0.500 -3 6.
KORINKOVA Magdalena CZE 0 17 30 0.000 -13 7.
LAUVRAY Emma FRA 4 22 15 0.667 7 1.
GRADY Miriam USA 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
WRAMNER Natalie SWE 3 22 25 0.500 -3 5.

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Marcel Ansorge
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
\ Sportevent 23.11.2019 18:47

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

5/8



4::“ pheim

Uhlmann-Cup

Laupheim (GER)

23.11.2019 - 8:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

u20

\\

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Pool 21 10:00 | Piste 5

BORTEL Piotr, POL , HONTI - KISS Dominika, HUN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
THIM Lovisa SWE 1 4 V 4 3 25 23 0.500 2 3.
ZITTEL Alexandra GER 2V 4 25 20 0.667 5 2.
BARNES Rachel GBR 3 4 3 27 26 0.500 1 5.
BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS 4 VvV 6 28 18 1.000 10 1.
KROESE Katelijne NED 5 1 0 15 30 0.000 -15 7.
BERNARD Margaux FRA 6 3 2 21 26 0.333 -5 6.
KHAMIS Yasmine USA 7 V 3 23 21 0.500 2 4,
Pool 22 10:00 | Piste 6
STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine, SUI , HAENSCHKE Louis Albert, GER

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
MUELLER Fiona GER 2 20 24 0.333 -4 5.
LIN Jessica USA 5 26 17 0.833 9 1.
VARELA Lea FRA 3 23 23 0.500 0 4,
JASNA Adela CZE 1 16 26 0.167 -10 7.
STILLER Zarina DEN 2 20 24 0.333 -4 5.
KARDOS Edina HUN 4 25 14 0.667 11 2.
LEVER Rachael GBR 4 22 24 0.667 -2 3.
Pool 23 10:00 | Piste 7
LINDE Birgitta, SWE , DRESCHER Karen Antonia, GER

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
BEKEN Solane BEL 3 22 26 0.500 -4 4,
JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
DEKANY Kinga HUN 4 27 20 0.667 7 2.
HUSISIAN Hadley USA 2 23 23 0.333 0 5.
GABUTTI Emilie SuUl 2 19 26 0.333 -7 6.
BALYAGINA Anastasia RUS 4 27 22 0.667 5 3.
ROPKE Greta GER 1 14 28 0.167 -14 7.
Pool 24 10:00 | Piste 8
ZELJKOVIC Jelena, USA , BLUMOWSKI Ingolf, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
STASZULONEK Karolina POL \% 4 26 25 0.667 1 4.,
BONAL Margaux FRA V4 3 18 19 0.500 -1 5.
BOGDANOV Adele ISR \% 4 27 16 0.667 11 1.
EKMAN Alice SWE 3 0 11 29 0.000 -18 7.
ALVES DE LIMA Carolina GER 2 21 26 0.333 -5 6.
GUO Zi Shan CAN 4 27 17 0.667 10 2.
RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia RUS 4 25 23 0.667 2 3.
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OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

u20

\\

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Pool 25 10:00 | Piste 9

OOSTERBOSCH Thibault, BEL , HENKELMANN Matthias, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TIDTR 11 12 Place
TORREGO Alicia ESP 1 vV 3 3 19 22 0.500 -3 4.
HRISTOVA Silvena BUL 2 4 2 21 28 0.333 -7 7.
LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 3V 3 27 22 0.500 5 2.
SPICE Sarah NZL 4 3 2 22 26 0.333 -4 6.
TAYLOR Eleanor GBR 5 V4 3 22 22 0.500 0 3.
PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL 6 V4 5 27 12 0.833 15 1.
GYURKO Anna AUT 7 2 3 19 25 0.500 -6 5.
Pool 26 10:00 | Piste 10
BELAS Karolina, SVK , WEIDENHAMMER Noél, GER

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
LABRO Emma BEL 4 25 24 0.667 1 2.
BRYCH Barbara POL 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
JUETTEN Svenja GER 3 22 25 0.500 -3 5.
SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde Sul 3 25 24 0.500 1 4,
NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah  SGP 1 18 29 0.167 -11 7.
Binte
SERSOT Jade FRA 3 22 19 0.500 3 3.
NOBLE Niamh GBR 1 19 29 0.167 -10 6.
Pool 27 10:00 | Piste 11
VISCARDI Alberto, ITA , BERBEZIER Thibaut, FRA

Name Nation V TDTR 11 12 Place
KLASIK Alicja POL 5 27 13 0.833 14 1.
WANG Elizabeth USA 2 24 24 0.333 0 5.
TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 3 20 20 0.500 0 3.
VILLIGER Elin Sul 4 25 23 0.667 2 2.
POLAT Yaren Nur TUR 3 17 23 0.500 -6 4,
MASLENNIKOVA Sofya RUS 2 16 19 0.333 -3 6.
GROLLMISCH Felicitas GER 2 16 23 0.333 -7 7.
Pool 28 10:00 | Piste 12
VINCENC Jiri, CZE , DRESCHER Tim, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ 5 26 18 0.833 8 2.
TAN Elisa Shu Tsi SGP 1 15 28 0.167 -13 7.
LANDO Tamara UKR 1 17 27 0.167 -10 6.
YETKIN Melissa GER 1 18 25 0.167 -7 5.
LEONTE Mihaela ROU 4 26 23 0.667 3 4,
GRASSO Agata Alberta ITA 5 28 17 0.833 11 1.
BEDDINGFIELD Claire USA 4 25 17 0.667 8 3.
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Epee Women's

Individual

u20

\\

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

Pool 29 10:00 | Piste 13

BAKER David, AUS , HORVATH Attila, HUN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITDTR 11 12 Place
MATSKEVITS Iris Maria EST 1 2 3 4 1 20 28 0.167 -8 7.
MBIIM Solene FRA 2V 5 29 17 0.833 12 1.
JANELLI Zofia POL 3V 4 27 22 0.667 5 3.
DURAU Claudia ROU 4 VvV 3 18 25 0.500 -7 5.
PROKSIKOVA Patricie CZE 5 3 1 23 29 0.167 -6 6.
GZYUNOVA Anna RUS 6 V 3 25 27 0.500 -2 4,
KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 7 V 4 26 20 0.667 6 2.
Pool 30 10:00 | Piste 14
RANZA Giuliano, ITA , MAUNZ Florian, GER

Name Nation V TD TR 11 12 Place
MCCORMACK Maisie GBR 3 20 22 0.500 -2 4,
WIECZOREK Anna POL 2 16 23 0.333 -7 6.
WASIAK Axelle BEL 3 24 20 0.500 4 3.
COUFALOVA Anna CZE 5 25 13 0.833 12 1.
SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera GER 1 14 26 0.167 -12 7.
AGATH Thordis AUT 2 20 24 0.333 -4 5.
ENGDAHL Sophie SWE 5 28 19 0.833 9 2.
Pool 31 10:00 | Piste 15
SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna, POL , FOSTER Andrew, USA

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V ITIDTR 11 12 Place
NAZAROVA Anastasiia RUS 4 27 17 0.667 10 3.
BORSODY Emma HUN 5 29 20 0.833 9 1.
MOROIANU Bianca ROU 2 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
CHARLOT Apolline FRA 2 24 28 0.333 -4 4,
MAYER Lea GER 5 27 21 0.833 6 2.
CHSHERBAKOVA Xeniya KAZ 1 21 29 0.167 -8 7.
MALVIK Katherina NOR 2 20 28 0.333 -8 6.
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Uhlmann-Cup Epee Women's

/ Laupheim (GER) Individual . opharctteam
/V_ 23.11.2019 - 8:00 AM shortevent
Fechten in Laupheim CORRECTION #1 u20

Pools
Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index1 Index 2 B z
1 ISR FEIGIN Nicole 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q
1 POL BRYCH Barbara 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q
3 FRA CONRAD Alice 6 6 30 12 1.000 18 Q
4 USA VERMEULE Emily 6 6 30 13 1.000 17 Q
5 ITA LOMBARDI Marta 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
6 HUN WETZKER Laura Katalin 6 6 30 17 1.000 13 Q
7 RUS BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen 6 6 28 18 1.000 10 Q
8 ITA KOWALCZYK Sara Maria 5 6 27 9 0.833 18 Q
9 ISR HECHT Dar 5 6 29 14 0.833 15 Q
10 HUN MUHARI Eszter 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 Q
11 POL PAWLOWSKA Dominika 5 6 27 12 0.833 15 Q
12 GBR SHEFFIELD Laura 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q
12 RUS BEKMURZOVA lana 5 6 29 15 0.833 14 Q
14 RUS ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 5 6 28 14 0.833 14 Q
15 POL KLASIK Alicja 5 6 27 13 0.833 14 Q
16 FIN JAAKKOLA Outi 5 6 29 16 0.833 13 Q
17 EST LOIT Karoliine 5 6 28 15 0.833 13 Q
18 USA RAUSCH Ariana 5 6 27 14 0.833 13 Q
19 FRA MBIIM Solene 5 6 29 17 0.833 12 Q
20 USA PIRKOWSKI Amanda 5 6 28 16 0.833 12 Q
21 CZE COUFALOVA Anna 5 6 25 13 0.833 12 Q
22 CZE JASNA Tereza 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 Q
23 POL KLUGHARDT Gloria 5 6 28 17 0.833 11 Q
23 ITA GRASSO Agata Alberta 5 6 28 17 0.833 11 Q
25 RUS MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 5 6 25 14 0.833 11 Q
26 USA KOMAR Sofia 5 6 24 14 0.833 10 Q
27 HUN BORSODY Emma 5 6 29 20 0.833 9 Q
28 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie 5 6 28 19 0.833 9 Q
29 USA LIN Jessica 5 6 26 17 0.833 9 Q
30 ROU CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 5 6 28 20 0.833 8 Q
31 GER ALBRECHT Giulia 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 Q
31 KAZ MURIDOVA Tamila 5 6 26 18 0.833 8 Q
33 BEL BULTYNCK Anne 5 6 23 15 0.833 8 Q
34 TUR ERTURK Aleyna 5 6 28 21 0.833 7 Q
35 Sul BURKHARD Isabelle 5 6 29 23 0.833 6 Q
36 GER MAYER Lea 5 6 27 21 0.833 6 Q
37 ITA CAMPANI Letizia 5 6 27 22 0.833 5 Q
38 HUN ANDRASFI Julia 5 6 23 20 0.833 3 Q
39 UKR MAZUR Yeva 5 6 16 14 0.833 2 Q
40 UKR CHORNIY Kateryna 4 6 27 13 0.667 14 Q
41 ISR BOGDANOQV Adele 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 Q
42 HUN KARDOS Edina 4 6 25 14 0.667 11 Q
43 CAN GUO Zi Shan 4 6 27 17 0.667 10 Q
43 RUS NAZAROVA Anastasiia 4 6 27 17 0.667 10 Q
45 ITA FERRACUTI Elena 4 6 27 18 0.667 9 Q
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Uhlmann-Cup Epee Women's

/ Laupheim (GER) Individual . opharctteam
/V_ 23.11.2019 - 8:00 AM shortevent
Fechten in Laupheim CORRECTION #1 u20

Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index1 Index 2 B z
46 USA BEDDINGFIELD Claire 4 6 25 17 0.667 8 Q
47 SuUl CROVETTO Vera 4 6 23 15 0.667 8 Q
48 ITA TRADITI Gaia 4 6 28 21 0.667 7 Q
48 SuUl PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence 4 6 28 21 0.667 7 Q
48 EST TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 4 6 28 21 0.667 7 Q
51 SuUl CONRAD Anastasiya 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 Q
51 HUN DEKANY Kinga 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 Q
53 SuUl FAVRE Angeline 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q
53 Sul PASCHE Alyssa 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 Q
55 HUN KALMAN Gyongyver 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 Q
56 FRA LAUVRAY Emma 4 6 22 15 0.667 7 Q
57 ITA BERTOGLIO Francesca 4 6 28 22 0.667 6 Q
58 HUN KOLCZONAY Borbala 4 6 27 21 0.667 6 Q
59 ITA MACCAGNO Carola 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q
59 FRA POZZOLI Camille 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q
59 POL ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q
59 GER KOZIELSKI Katharina 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 Q
63 ITA CENA Marzia 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q
63 USA GRADY Miriam 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 Q
65 RUS POLOZOVA Yulia 4 6 24 18 0.667 6 Q
66 RUS BALYAGINA Anastasia 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 Q
66 POL JANELLI Zofia 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 Q
68 GER ZITTEL Alexandra 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q
69 AUT PRAXMARER Leonore 4 6 24 19 0.667 5 Q
70 CZE AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 4 6 26 22 0.667 4 Q
71 GER ZERRWECK Lina 4 6 23 19 0.667 4 Q
72 HUN BUKI Lili 4 6 27 24 0.667 3 Q
73 ROU LEONTE Mihaela 4 6 26 23 0.667 3 Q
74 RUS RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 4 6 25 23 0.667 2 Q
74 SuUl VILLIGER Elin 4 6 25 23 0.667 2 Q
76 ITA GENTILE Francesca 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 Q
77 Sul LUNA Alessandra 4 6 23 21 0.667 2 Q
78 POL STASZULONEK Karolina 4 6 26 25 0.667 1 Q
79 BEL LABRO Emma 4 6 25 24 0.667 1 Q
80 ESP LOBERA Teresa 4 6 25 26 0.667 -1 Q
81 GBR LEVER Rachael 4 6 22 24 0.667 -2 Q
82 POL KNAPIK Katarzyna 4 6 23 26 0.667 -3 Q
83 GBR DUDLEY Amelia 4 6 22 25 0.667 -3 Q
83 GER KARSTEN Anna 4 6 22 25 0.667 -3 Q
85 GER LOEHR Lisa-Marie 3 6 27 22 0500 5 Q
86 SWE ABU EID TJULIN Selma 3 6 27 23 0.500 4 Q
86 CZE CERVENKOVA Katerina 3 6 27 23 0.500 4 Q
88 GBR POWELL Alexandra 3 6 25 21 0.500 4 Q
89 BEL WASIAK Axelle 3 6 24 20 0.500 4 Q
90 FRA SERSOT Jade 3 6 22 19 0.500 3 Q
91 SWE THIM Lovisa 3 6 25 23 0.500 2 Q
92 EST PALK Madli 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 Q
92 HUN FEKETE Laura 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 Q
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Uhlmann-Cup Epee Women's

/ Laupheim (GER) Individual . opharctteam
/V_ 23.11.2019 - 8:00 AM shortevent
Fechten in Laupheim CORRECTION #1 u20

Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index1 Index 2 B z
94 LUX ZENS Anna 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q
94 USA KHAMIS Yasmine 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q
96 GBR BARNES Rachel 3 6 27 26 0.500 1 Q
97 ESP ZUGASTI Paula 3 6 25 24 0.500 1 Q
97 BEL VANDINGENEN Aube 3 6 25 24 0500 1 Q
97 SuUl SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde 3 6 25 24 0.500 1 Q
100 KAZ NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 Q
101 GER ZITTEL Alla 3 6 21 20 0.500 1 Q
102 GBR HENDERSON-ROE Maia 3 6 25 25 0.500 0 Q
103 ITA PIZZINI Alessia 3 6 24 24 0500 0 Q
104 GER HILBRIG Viktoria 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q
104 ROU STAN Irina 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q
104 CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q
104 FRA VARELA Lea 3 6 23 23 0.500 0 Q
108 ISR GALPER Eva 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 Q
108 GBR TAYLOR Eleanor 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 Q
110 ESP RAPOSO Dana 3 6 21 21 0.500 0 Q
111 KAZ TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra 3 6 20 20 0.500 0 Q
112 GER RIPPERT Ariane 3 6 17 17 0.500 0 Q
113 FRA DRAEGER Alma 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q
113 BLR DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q
113 HUN TOTH Jazmin 3 6 22 23 0.500 -1 Q
116 UKR CHERNYSHOVA Anna 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 Q
117 EST KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1 Q
117 USA LURYE Sarah 3 6 20 21 0.500 -1 Q
119 GER HAENDLER Anja 3 6 19 20 0.500 -1 Q
120 FRA BONAL Margaux 3 6 18 19 0.500 -1 Q
121 RUS GZYUNOVA Anna 3 6 25 27 0.500 -2 Q
122 FRA KELLER Camille 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2 Q
122 ROU ENACHE Talida Teodora 3 6 22 24 0.500 -2 Q
124 ISR SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2 Q
125 GBR MCCORMACK Maisie 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q
126 GER GOLDMANN Lara 3 6 23 26 0.500 -3 Q
126 CZE VINCENCOVA Ester 3 6 23 26 0.500 -3 Q
128 SWE WRAMNER Natalie 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3 Q
128 GER JUETTEN Svenja 3 6 22 25 0.500 -3 Q
130 UKR ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia 3 6 20 23 0.500 -3 Q
131 ITA REPANATI Benedetta 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3 Q
131 ESP TORREGO Alicia 3 6 19 22 0.500 -3 Q
133 POL FRYSTACKA Petrycja 3 6 22 26 0.500 -4 Q
133 BEL BEKEN Solane 3 6 22 26 0500 -4 Q
135 GBR SADLER Louise 3 6 22 27 0.500 -5 Q
136 AUT GYURKO Anna 3 6 19 25 0.500 -6 Q
137 TUR POLAT Yaren Nur 3 6 17 23 0.500 -6 Q
138 ROU DURAU Claudia 3 6 18 25 0.500 -7 Q
139 UKR DZHORDZHEVYCH Oleksandra 3 6 19 27 0.500 -8 Q
140 USA NIXON Caroline 2 6 25 24 0.333 1 Q
141 USA WANG Elizabeth 2 6 24 24 0.333 Q
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Uhlmann-Cup Epee Women's

/ Laupheim (GER) Individual . opharctteam
/V_ 23.11.2019 - 8:00 AM shortevent
Fechten in Laupheim CORRECTION #1 u20

Place Nation Name ZE TD TR Index1 Index 2 B z
142 USA HUSISIAN Hadley 2 6 23 23 0.333 0 Q
143 Sul 1ZZO lulia 2 6 24 26 0.333 -2 Q
144 BLR TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya 2 6 23 26 0.333 -3 Q
145 RUS ZAKHARENKO Antonina 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 Q
146 BLR KUZMICH Aliaksandra 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 Q
147 RUS MASLENNIKOVA Sofya 2 6 16 19 0.333 -3 Q
148 FRA CHARLOT Apolline 2 6 24 28 0.333 -4 Q
149 HUN GNAM Tamara 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4 Q
149 GER GOEDDE Ella 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4 Q
151 UKR SADOVA Dariia 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q
151 NZL SPICE Sarah 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q
153 Sul BOUILLANT Audrey 2 6 21 25 0.333 -4 Q
154 DEN STILLER Zarina 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 Q
154 GER MUELLER Fiona 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 Q
154 AUT AGATH Thordis 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 Q
157 POL SULEJ Zuzanna 2 6 19 23 0.333 -4 Q
158 ROU GHICA Andrada 2 6 22 27 0.333 -5 Q
159 SWE FRANSSON Emma 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q
159 GER JASKULLA Klara 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q
159 FRA BERNARD Margaux 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q
159 GER ALVES DE LIMA Carolina 2 6 21 26 0.333 -5 Q
163 ROU MOROIANU Bianca 2 6 19 24 0.333 -5 Q
164 GER STEFFENS Eva 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6 Q
165 GER LOH Pauline 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 Q
165 FRA PINIER Clementine 2 6 19 25 0.333 -6 Q
167 UKR HAIDAI Lyudmila 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q
168 ESP HERAS Lucia 2 6 16 22 0.333 -6 Q
169 BUL HRISTOVA Silvena 2 6 21 28 0.333 -7 Q
170 Sul GABUTTI Emilie 2 6 19 26 0.333 -7 Q
171 KAZ DAVILBEKOVA Dariya 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 Q
172 GER GROLLMISCH Felicitas 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 Q
172 POL WIECZOREK Anna 2 6 16 23 0.333 -7 Q
174 GER MEISSNER Katrin 2 6 20 28 0333 8 E
174 NOR MALVIK Katherina 2 6 20 28 0.333 -8 E
176 CRO BANOVIC Iva 2 6 14 26 0.333 -12 E
177 KAZ ZHANSUGUROVA Shantal 1 6 22 26 0.167 -4 E
177 UKR MESHCHERINA Yuliia 1 6 22 26 0.167 -4 E
179 CZE PROKSIKOVA Patricie 1 6 23 29 0.167 -6 E
180 GER HEINZ Vanessa 1 6 22 28 0.167 -6 E
180 GER HAEUSLER Chantal 1 6 22 28 0.167 -6 E
182 GER YETKIN Melissa 1 6 18 25 0.167 -7 E
183 SVK BURSOVA Regina 1 6 21 29 0.167 -8 E
183 KAZ ANDREYEVA Vladislava 1 6 21 29 0.167 -8 E
183 KAZ CHSHERBAKOVA Xeniya 1 6 21 29 0.167 -8 E
186 POR SA Madalena 1 6 20 28 0.167 -8 E
186 PER BRANDONI Lara 1 6 20 28 0.167 -8 E
186 EST MATSKEVITS lIris Maria 1 6 20 28 0.167 -8 E
189 ESP TORRENTE Lucia 1 6 18 27 0.167 -9 E
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Uhlmann-Cup

/ Laupheim (GER)

A

23.11.2019 - 8:00 AM

Epee Women's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

echten in Laupheim CORRECTION #1 UZO
Place Nation Name ZE TR Index 1 Index 2 B z
190 BLR MIKHALEVICH Anhelina 1 6 23 0.167 -9 E
191 GBR NOBLE Niamh 1 6 29 0.167 -10 E
192 UKR LANDO Tamara 16 27 0.167 -10 E
193 GBR WATKINS Abigail 1 6 26 0.167 -10 E
193 CZE JASNA Adela 1 6 26 0.167 -10 E
195 AUT GRABHER Antonia 1 6 29 0.167 -11 E
195 SGP NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte 1 6 29 0.167 -11 E
197 TUR SEKER llgin Betul 1 6 28 0.167 -11 E
198 FIN VEHVILAEINEN Vilma 1 6 29 0.167 -12 E
199 GER SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera 1 6 26 0.167 -12 E
200 AUT GRABHER Konstanze 1 6 28 0.167 -13 E
200 SGP TAN Elisa Shu Tsi 1 6 28 0.167 -13 E
202 CRO GNJIDIC Lucija 1 6 27 0.167 -13 E
203 ALG ZEBOUDJ Yousra 1 6 29 0.167 -14 E
204 GER ROPKE Greta 1 6 28 0.167 -14 E
205 CRO MAJDANDZIC Andrea 1 6 29 0.167 -15 E
206 PHI CARADO Keona Rose 1 6 28 0.167 -15 E
207 SVK ROSKOVA Sonja 0 6 30 0.000 -11 E
208 POL JADCZAK Dominika 0 6 28 0.000 -12 E
209 BUL MINDOVA Veronika 0 6 30 0.000 -13 E
209 CZE KORINKOVA Magdalena 0 6 30 0.000 -13 E
211 BEL DE LANDTSHEER Ellen 0 6 27 0.000 -14 E
212 NED KROESE Katelijne 0 6 30 0.000 -15 E
213 FIN SOHLBERG Oona 0 6 30 0.000 -16 E
214 SGP LEE Yunseo 0 6 29 0.000 -16 E
215 SWE EKMAN Alice 0 6 29 0.000 -18 E
216 ESP ISIDRO Alba 0 6 30 0.000 -20 E
217 TUR ERMAN Lal 0 6 30 0.000 -21 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage

\\
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Uhlmann-Cup
/ Laupheim (GER)
/V" 23.11.2019 - 8:00 AM
Fechten in Laupheim OFFICIAL

Epee Women's
Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent
u20

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name

1 ISR FEIGIN Nicole

2 POL BRYCH Barbara

3 FRA CONRAD Alice

4 USA VERMEULE Emily

5 ITA LOMBARDI Marta

6 HUN WETZKER Laura Katalin
7 RUS BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen
8 ITA KOWALCZYK Sara Maria
9 ISR HECHT Dar

10 HUN MUHARI Eszter

11 POL PAWLOWSKA Dominika
12 RUS BEKMURZOVA lana

13 GBR SHEFFIELD Laura

14 RUS ZHARKOVA Evgeniya
15 POL KLASIK Alicja

16 FIN JAAKKOLA Outi

17 EST LOIT Karoliine

18 USA RAUSCH Ariana

19 FRA MBIIM Solene

20 USA PIRKOWSKI Amanda
21 CZE COUFALOVA Anna

22 CZE JASNA Tereza

23 POL KLUGHARDT Gloria

24 ITA GRASSO Agata Alberta
25 RUS MURTAZAEVA Aizanat
26 USA KOMAR Sofia

27 HUN BORSODY Emma

28 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie

29 USA  LIN Jessica

30 ROU CONSTANTINESCU Cristina
31 KAZ MURIDOVA Tamila

32 GER ALBRECHT Giulia

33 BEL BULTYNCK Anne

34 TUR ERTURK Aleyna

35 SUI BURKHARD Isabelle

36 GER MAYER Lea

37 ITA CAMPANI Letizia

38 HUN  ANDRASFI Julia

39 UKR MAZUR Yeva

40 UKR CHORNIY Kateryna

41 ISR BOGDANOV Adele

42 HUN KARDOS Edina

43 RUS NAZAROVA Anastasiia
44 CAN GUO Zi Shan

45 ITA FERRACUTI Elena

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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Uhlmann-Cup Epee Women's

/ Laupheim (GER) Individual R Ophardt Team
23.11.2019 - 8:00 AM “Vsportevent
Fechten in Laupheim OFFICIAL u20

Place Nation Name V_M_EBIndexl Index2 T
46 USA BEDDINGFIELD Claire 4 6 25 17 0.667 8

47 SuUl CROVETTO Vera 4 6 23 15 0.667 8

48 ITA TRADITI Gaia 4 6 28 21 0.667 7

49 EST TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 4 6 28 21 0.667 7 T48
50 Sul PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence 4 6 28 21 0.667 7 T48
51 Sul CONRAD Anastasiya 4 6 27 20 0.667 7

52 HUN DEKANY Kinga 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 T51
53 Sul FAVRE Angeline 4 6 26 19 0.667 7

54 Sul PASCHE Alyssa 4 6 26 19 0.667 7 T53
55 HUN  KALMAN Gyongyver 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

56 FRA LAUVRAY Emma 4 6 22 15 0.667 7

57 ITA BERTOGLIO Francesca 4 6 28 22 0.667 6

58 HUN KOLCZONAY Borbala 4 6 27 21 0.667 6

59 FRA POZzZzOLI Camille 4 6 26 20 0.667 6

60 ITA MACCAGNO Carola 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 T59
61 POL ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 T59
62 GER KOZIELSKI Katharina 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 T59
63 ITA CENA Marzia 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

64 USA GRADY Miriam 4 6 25 19 0.667 6 T63
65 RUS POLOZOVA Yulia 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

66 RUS BALYAGINA Anastasia 4 6 27 22 0.667 5

67 POL  JANELLI Zofia 4 6 27 22 0.667 5 T66
68 GER ZITTEL Alexandra 4 6 25 20 0.667 5

69 AUT PRAXMARER Leonore 4 6 24 19 0.667 5

70 CZE AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 4 6 26 22 0.667 4

71 GER ZERRWECK Lina 4 6 23 19 0.667 4

72 HUN  BUKI Lili 4 6 27 24 0.667 3

73 ROU LEONTE Mihaela 4 6 26 23 0.667 3

74 RUS RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 4 6 25 23 0.667 2

75 Sul VILLIGER Elin 4 6 25 23 0.667 2 T74
76 ITA GENTILE Francesca 4 6 24 22 0.667 2

77 Sul LUNA Alessandra 4 6 23 21 0.667 2

78 POL STASZULONEK Karolina 4 6 26 25 0.667 1

79 BEL LABRO Emma 4 6 25 24 0.667 1

80 ESP LOBERA Teresa 4 6 25 26 0.667 -1

81 GBR LEVER Rachael 4 6 22 24 0.667 -2

82 POL KNAPIK Katarzyna 4 6 23 26 0.667 -3

83 GER KARSTEN Anna 4 6 22 25 0.667 -3

84 GBR DUDLEY Amelia 4 6 22 25 0.667 -3 T83
85 GER LOEHR Lisa-Marie 3 6 27 22 0.500 5

86 CZE CERVENKOVA Katerina 3 6 27 23 0.500 4

87 SWE ABU EID TJULIN Selma 3 6 27 23 0.500 4 T86
88 GBR POWELL Alexandra 3 6 25 21 0.500 4

89 BEL WASIAK Axelle 3 6 24 20 0.500 4

90 FRA  SERSOT Jade 3 6 22 19 0.500 3

91 SWE THIM Lovisa 3 6 25 23 0.500 2

92 EST PALK Madli 3 6 24 22 0.500 2

93 HUN FEKETE Laura 3 6 24 22 0.500 2 T92
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

USA KHAMIS Yasmine
LUX ZENS Anna
GBR BARNES Rachel
BEL VANDINGENEN Aube
ESP  ZUGASTI Paula
SUI SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde
KAZ  NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya
GER ZITTEL Alla
GBR HENDERSON-ROE Maia
ITA PIZZINI Alessia
CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika
GER HILBRIG Viktoria
ROU STAN Irina
FRA VARELA Lea
GBR TAYLOR Eleanor
ISR GALPER Eva
ESP RAPOSO Dana
KAZ TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra
GER RIPPERT Ariane
BLR DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna
HUN TOTH Jazmin
FRA DRAEGER Alma
UKR CHERNYSHOVA Anna
USA LURYE Sarah
EST KOMISSAROVA Karoliina
GER HAENDLER Anja
FRA  BONAL Margaux
RUS GZYUNOVA Anna
ROU ENACHE Talida Teodora
FRA KELLER Camille
ISR SEMIANNIKOV Elianna
GBR MCCORMACK Maisie
GER GOLDMANN Lara
CZE VINCENCOVA Ester
SWE WRAMNER Natalie
GER JUETTEN Svenja
UKR ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia
ITA REPANATI Benedetta
ESP TORREGO Alicia
POL FRYSTACKA Petrycja
BEL BEKEN Solane
GBR SADLER Louise
AUT GYURKO Anna
TUR  POLAT Yaren Nur
ROU DURAU Claudia
UKR DZHORDZHEVYCH Oleksandra
USA NIXON Caroline
USA WANG Elizabeth
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23
23
27
25
25
25
23
21
25
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
20
17
22
22
22
21
20
20
19
18
25
22
22
21
20
23
23
22
22
20
19
19
22
22
22
19
17
18
19
25
24

21 0.500 2

21 0.500 2 T94
26 0.500 1

24 0.500 1

24 0.500 1 T97
24 0.500 1 T97
22 0.500 1

20 0.500 1

25 0.500 0

24 0.500 0

23 0.500 0

23 0.500 0 T104
23 0.500 0 T104
23 0.500 0 T104
22 0.500 0

22 0.500 0 T108
21 0.500 0

20 0.500 0

17 0.500 0

23 0.500 -1

23 0.500 -1 T113
23 0.500 -1 T113
22 0.500 -1

21 0.500 -1

21 0.500 -1 T117
20 0.500 -1

19 0.500 -1

27 0.500 -2

24 0.500 -2

24 0.500 -2 T122
23 0.500 -2

22 0.500 -2

26 0.500 -3

26 0.500 -3 T126
25 0.500 -3

25 0.500 -3 T128
23 0.500 -3

22 0.500 -3

22 0.500 -3 T131
26 0.500 -4

26 0.500 -4 T133
27 0.500 -5

25 0.500 -6

23 0.500 -6

25 0.500 -7

27 0.500 -8

24 0.333 1

24 0.333
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OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
142 USA HUSISIAN Hadley
143 SuUl 1ZZO lulia
144 BLR TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya
145 RUS ZAKHARENKO Antonina
146 BLR KUZMICH Aliaksandra
147 RUS MASLENNIKOVA Sofya
148 FRA CHARLOT Apolline
149 HUN GNAM Tamara
150 GER GOEDDE Ella
151 UKR SADOVA Dariia
152 NZL  SPICE Sarah
153 SuUl BOUILLANT Audrey
154 AUT  AGATH Thordis
155 GER MUELLER Fiona
156 DEN STILLER Zarina
157 POL  SULEJ Zuzanna
158 ROU GHICA Andrada
159 GER ALVES DE LIMA Carolina
160 GER JASKULLA Klara
161 SWE FRANSSON Emma
162 FRA BERNARD Margaux
163 ROU MOROIANU Bianca
164 GER STEFFENS Eva
165 FRA PINIER Clementine
166 GER LOH Pauline
167 UKR HAIDAI Lyudmila
168 ESP HERAS Lucia
169 BUL HRISTOVA Silvena
170 Sul GABUTTI Emilie
171 KAZ  DAVILBEKOVA Dariya
172 POL WIECZOREK Anna
173 GER GROLLMISCH Felicitas
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23
24
23
22
21
16
24
23
23
22
22
21
20
20
20
19
22
21
21
21
21
19
21
19
19
18
16
21
19
18
16
16

23 0.333 0

26 0.333 -2
26 0.333 -3
25 0.333 -3
24 0.333 -3
19 0.333 -3
28 0.333 -4
27 0.333 -4
27 0.333 -4 T149
26 0.333 -4
26 0.333 -4 T151
25 0.333 -4
24 0.333 -4
24 0.333 -4 T154
24 0.333 -4 T154
23 0.333 -4
27 0.333 -5
26 0.333 -5
26 0.333 -5 T159
26 0.333 -5 T159
26 0.333 -5 T159
24 0.333 -5
27 0.333 -6
25 0.333 -6
25 0.333 -6 T165
24 0.333 -6
22 0.333 -6
28 0.333 -7
26 0.333 -7
25 0.333 -7
23 0.333 -7
23 0.333 -7 T172
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Fechten in Laupheim u20
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
1 FEIGIN Nicole ISR
Piste 1 Sat 12:50
256 *kk bye *kk
FEIGIN Nicole ISR \%
Piste 2 Sat12:00 WRAMNER Natalie SWE 8
129 JUETTEN Svenja GER 10 o oRVATH Atla (1UN)
Piste 1 Sat 15:00
128 WRAMNER Natalie SWE \Y
FEIGIN Nicole ISR Y
R: STEINBERG Maria (ESP)
POLOZOVA Yulia (65) RUS 10
65 |POLOZOVA Yulia RUS R: STEINBERG Maria (ESP)
Piste 2 Sat 12:50
192 *kk bye *kk
POLOZOVA Yulia RUS \%
GRADY Miriam USA 11
193 = bye *=** R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)
64 |GRADY Miriam USA Piste 1 Sat15:50
FEIGIN Nicole ISR \%
ALBRECHT Giulia GER 2
33 BULTYNCK Anne BEL
R: BORTEL Piotr (POL)
Piste 3 Sat 12:50
224 *kk bye *kk
BULTYNCK Anne BEL \%
Piste 3 Sat12:00 BARNES Rachel GBR 9
161 FRANSSON Emma SWE 11 e vienel )
96 |BARNES Rachel GBR v Piste 2 Sat 15:00
R: WEIDENHAMMER Noél (GER) BULTYNCK Anne BEL 9
Piste 4 Sat 12:00
ALBRECHT Giulia GER \
97 |VANDINGENEN Aube BEL \%
R: FOSTER Andrew (USA)
Piste 4 Sat 12:50
160 |JASKULLA Klara GER 9
VANDINGENEN Aube BEL 14
R: FOSTER Andrew (USA)
ALBRECHT Giulia GER \Y,
225 = bye ** R: STEINBERG Maria (ESP)
32 |ALBRECHT Giulia GER
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
17 |LOIT Karoliine EST
Piste 1 Sat 13:15
240 *kk bye *kk
LOIT Karoliine EST \
Piste 2 Sat12:15 ZAKHARENKO Antonina (145) RUS 7
145 |ZAKHARENKO Antonina RUS V| R HORVATH Atia (HUN)
Piste 3 Sat 15:00
112 RIPPERT Ariane GER 3
LOIT Karoliine EST 14
R: STEINBERG Maria (ESP)
TRADITI Gaia ITA \
81 |LEVER Rachael GBR R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)
Piste 2 Sat 13:15
176 *kk bye *kk
LEVER Rachael GBR 4
TRADITI Gaia ITA \Y
209 [*** bye *** R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)
48 TRADITI Gaia ITA Piste 2 Sat15:50
TRADITI Gaia (48) ITA \
JAAKKOLA Outi FIN 12
49 | TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST
R: BELAS Karolina (SVK)
Piste 3 Sat 13:15
208 *kk bye *kk
TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii EST 12
LOBERA Teresa ESP \
177 [ bye *=* R: FABRE Michel (SUI)
80 |LOBERA Teresa ESP Piste 4 Sat 15:00
LOBERA Teresa (80) ESP 13
Piste 3 Sat 12:15
JAAKKOLA Outi FIN \%
113 DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna BLR 11
R: BORTEL Piotr (POL)
Piste 4 Sat 13:15
144 TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya BLR \Y
TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya (144) BLR 4
R: WEIDENHAMMER Noél (GER)
JAAKKOLA Outi FIN \Y
241 = bye ** R: STEINBERG Maria (ESP)
16 |JAAKKOLA Outi FIN
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Marcel Ansorge
Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0010 2/17

www.ophardt-team.org s.lange@ophardt-team.org

23.11.2019 18:47



-~

Uhlmann-Cup

Laupheim (GER)

23.11.2019 - 23.11.2019
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Fechten in Laupheim u20
OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
9 HECHT Dar ISR
Piste 1 Sat 13:40
248 *kk bye *kk
HECHT Dar ISR \%
Piste 4 Sat1215 POLAT Yaren Nur (137) TUR 6
137 POLAT Yaren Nur TUR V| & BORTEL ior (PO
Piste 1 Sat 15:25
120 BONAL Margaux FRA 10
HECHT Dar ISR Y
R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)
LEONTE Mihaela (73) ROU 9
73 |LEONTE Mihaela ROU R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)
Piste 2 Sat 13:40
184 *kk bye *kk
LEONTE Mihaela ROU \%
LAUVRAY Emma FRA 12
201 [** bye *** R: DRESCHER Tim (GER)
56 |LAUVRAY Emma FRA Piste 3 Sat15:50
HECHT Dar ISR \%
BOGDANOV Adele (41) ISR 11
41 |BOGDANOV Adele ISR
R: FOSTER Andrew (USA)
Piste 3 Sat 13:40
216 *kk bye *kk
BOGDANOV Adele ISR \%
Piste 5 Sat1215 POWELL Alexandra GBR 12
169 |HRISTOVA Silvena BUL 12 R: STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine (SUI)
88 |POWELL Alexandra GBR v Piste 2 Sat15:25
R: BERBEZIER Thibaut (FRA) BOGDANOV Adele ISR v
Piste 2 Sat 12:30
GRASSO Agata Alberta ITA 11
105 |HILBRIG Viktoria GER 14
R: VINCENC Jiri (CZE)
Piste 4 Sat 13:40
152 |SPICE Sarah NZL \%
SPICE Sarah (152) NZL 12
R: VINCENC Jiri (CZE)
GRASSO Agata Alberta ITA \%
233 [*** bye ** R: WEIDENHAMMER Noél (GER)
24 |GRASSO Agata Alberta ITA
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
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OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
25 |IMURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS
Piste 1 Sat 14:05
232 *kk bye *kk
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS \
Piste 3 Sat12:30 BOUILLANT Audrey (153) sul 9
153 BOUILLANT Audrey sul V.| R BORTEL Piow (POL)
Piste 3 Sat 15:25
104 BIELESZOVA Veronika CZE 9
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS \Y
R: HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)
Piste 4 Sat12:30 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 4
89 \WASIAK Axelle BEL v R: HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)
Piste 2 Sat 14:05
168 |HERAS Lucia ESP 12
WASIAK Axelle BEL 9
R: FABRE Michel (SUI)
CHORNIY Kateryna UKR \Y
217 [ bye *** R: DRESCHER Tim (GER)
40 |CHORNIY Kateryna UKR Piste 4 Sat 15:50
MURTAZAEVA Aizanat RUS 13
KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA \Y
57 |BERTOGLIO Francesca ITA
R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)
Piste 3 Sat 14:05
200 *kk bye *kk
BERTOGLIO Francesca ITA \Y
BUKI Lili HUN 14
185 [*** bye *** R: STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine (SUI)
72 |BUKI Lili HUN Piste 4 Sat 15:25
BERTOGLIO Francesca ITA 8
Piste 5 Sat 12:30
KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA \Y
121 |GZYUNOVA Anna RUS \
R: ZELJKOVIC Jelena (USA)
Piste 4 Sat 14:05
136 | GYURKO Anna AUT 11
GZYUNOVA Anna RUS 9
R: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA \Y
249 = bye ** R: WEIDENHAMMER Noél (GER)
8 |KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA
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OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
5 |LOMBARDI Marta ITA
Piste 5 Sat 12:50
252 *kk bye *kk
LOMBARDI Marta ITA %
Piste 5 Sat12:00 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR 10
133 |FRYSTACKA Petrycja POL 5 R MAUNZ Fiorian (GER)
Piste 5 Sat 15:00
124 |SEMIANNIKOV Elianna ISR v
LOMBARDI Marta ITA 12
R: BERBEZIER Thibaut (FRA)
MACCAGNO Carola ITA \Y
69 |PRAXMARER Leonore AUT R: MAZUR Yuriy (UKR)
Piste 6 Sat 12:50
188 *kk bye *kk
PRAXMARER Leonore AUT 6
MACCAGNO Carola ITA V7

197 == bye *=** R: VINCENC Jiri (CZE)

60 |MACCAGNO Carola ITA Piste 5 Sat15:50
MACCAGNO Carola (60) ITA 12
PALK Madli (92) EST v
37 |CAMPANI Letizia ITA
R: ZELJKOVIC Jelena (USA)
Piste 7 Sat 12:50
220 *kk bye *kk
CAMPANI Letizia ITA 13
Piste & sat12:00 PALK Madii EST V14
165 PINIER Clementine FRA 9 R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)
92 |PALK Madli EST v Piste 6 Sat 15:00
R: BORTEL Piotr (POL) PALK Madli (92) EST v
Piste 7 Sat 12:00
STILLER Zarina (156) DEN 9
101 |ZITTEL Alla GER 9
R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
Piste 8 Sat 12:50
156 |STILLER Zarina DEN \Y
STILLER Zarina (156) DEN \Y
R: STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine (SUI)
ENGDAHL Sophie SWE 7

*kk Kk
229 *** bye R: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

28 |ENGDAHL Sophie SWE
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P OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
21 COUFALOVA Anna CZE
Piste 5 Sat 13:15
236 *kk bye *kk
COUFALOVA Anna CZE 9
Piste 8 Sat12:00 GNAM Tamara (149) HUN v
149 |GNAM Tamara HUN v R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
Piste 7 Sat 15:00
108 TAYLOR Eleanor GBR 8
GNAM Tamara (149) HUN \%
R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)
Piste 9 Sat12:00 GUO Zi Shan CAN 1
85 |LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER v R: LINDE Birgitia (SWE)
Piste 6 Sat 13:15
172 |WIECZOREK Anna POL 11
LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 10
R: BYKOV Andrey (RUS)
GUO Zi Shan CAN \Y

213 [*** bye *** R: VINCENC Jiri (CZE)

44 GUO Zi Shan CAN Piste 6 Sat15:50
GNAM Tamara (149) HUN 6
BEKMURZOVA lana RUS \%
53 |FAVRE Angeline Sul
R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)
Piste 7 Sat 13:15
204 *kk bye *kk
FAVRE Angeline Sul \%
GENTILE Francesca ITA 8

*kk *kk
181 bye R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)

76 |GENTILE Francesca ITA Piste 8 Sat 15:00
FAVRE Angeline Sul 14
Piste 6 Sat 12:30
BEKMURZOVA lana RUS \%
117 LURYE Sarah USA 12
R: BELAS Karolina (SVK)
Piste 8 Sat 13:15
140 NIXON Caroline USA V13
NIXON Caroline (140) USA 9
R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)
BEKMURZOVA lana RUS \%

*kk Kk
245 *** bye R: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)

12 BEKMURZOVA lana RUS
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OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
13 |SHEFFIELD Laura GBR
Piste 5 Sat 13:40
244 *kk bye *kk
SHEFFIELD Laura GBR \%
Piste 7 Sat12:30 WANG Elizabeth (141) USA 5
141 WANG Elizabeth USA v R: HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)
Piste 5 Sat 15:25
116 |CHERNYSHOVA Anna UKR 12
SHEFFIELD Laura GBR V13
R: RANZA Giuliano (ITA)
DEKANY Kinga HUN 12
77 |LUNA Alessandra Sul R: FABRE Michel (SUI)
Piste 6 Sat 13:40
180 *kk bye *kk
LUNA Alessandra Sul 12
DEKANY Kinga HUN \%
205 [*** bye *** R: RANZA Giuliano (ITA)
52 |DEKANY Kinga HUN Piste 7 Sat15:50
SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 8
FERRACUTI Elena (45) ITA \Y
45 |FERRACUTI Elena ITA
R: STEINBERG Maria (ESP)
Piste 7 Sat 13:40
212 *kk bye *kk
FERRACUTI Elena ITA \%
Piste 1 Sat12:00 GROLLMISCH Felicitas (173) GER 7
173 GROLLMISCH Felicitas GER V9 | oliorbroiaowE)
84 DUDLEY Amelia GBR 8 Piste 6 Sat15:25
R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU) FERRACUTI Elena ITA v
Piste 6 Sat 12:15
GALPER Eva (109) ISR 6
109 |GALPER Eva ISR \%
R: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
Piste 8 Sat 13:40
148 CHARLOT Apolline FRA 9
GALPER Eva ISR \%
R: BORTEL Piotr (POL)
PIRKOWSKI Amanda USA 14
237 = bye ** R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)
20 |PIRKOWSKI Amanda USA
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OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
29 |LIN Jessica USA
Piste 5 Sat 14:05
228 *kk bye *kk
LIN Jessica USA \
Piste 7 Sat12:15 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ 7
157 SULEJ Zuzanna POL 10 R: HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)
Piste 7 Sat 15:25
100 NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya KAZ \
LIN Jessica USA \%
R: STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine (SUI)
Piste 8 Sat 12:15 MAYER Lea GER 3
93 FEKETE Laura HUN v R: BYKOV Ancrey (RUS)
Piste 6 Sat 14:05
164 |STEFFENS Eva GER 7
FEKETE Laura HUN 13
R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)
MAYER Lea GER \Y
221 > bye *** R: RANZA Giuliano (ITA)
36 MAYER Lea GER Piste 8 Sat 15:50
LIN Jessica USA 13
ZITTEL Alexandra (68) GER \%
61 |ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL
R: BERBEZIER Thibaut (FRA)
Piste 7 Sat 14:05
196 *kk bye *kk
ZGRYZNIAK Kinga POL 10
ZITTEL Alexandra GER \
189 [*** bye *** R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)
68 |ZITTEL Alexandra GER Piste 8 Sat15:25
ZITTEL Alexandra (68) GER \Y
Piste 8 Sat 12:30
VERMEULE Emily USA 14
125 IMCCORMACK Maisie GBR 14
R: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Piste 8 Sat 14:05
132 TORREGO Alicia ESP \%
TORREGO Alicia (132) ESP 12
R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
VERMEULE Emily USA \Y
253 [*** bye ** R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)
4 VERMEULE Emily USA
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P OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
3 CONRAD Alice FRA
Piste 9 Sat 12:50
254 *kk bye *kk
CONRAD Alice FRA \%
Piste 10 Sat12:00 REPANATI Benedetta (131) ITA 1
131 REPANATI Benedetta ITA V. BURNATSEV lya (RUS)
Piste 9 Sat 15:00
126 |GOLDMANN Lara GER 13
CONRAD Alice FRA Y
R: ZELJKOVIC Jelena (USA)
KOZIELSKI Katharina GER 10
67 | JANELLI Zofia POL R: SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna (POL)
Piste 10 Sat 12:50
190 *kk bye *kk
JANELLI Zofia POL 14
KOZIELSKI Katharina GER \%
195 = bye *** R: BERBEZIER Thibaut (FRA)
62 |KOZIELSKI Katharina GER Piste 9 Sat15:50
CONRAD Alice FRA \%
GHICA Andrada (158) ROU 8
35 BURKHARD Isabelle SulI
R: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Piste 11 Sat 12:50
222 *kk bye *kk
BURKHARD Isabelle Sul \%
Piste 11 Sat12:00 MOROIANU Bianca (163) ROU 13
163 IMOROIANU Bianca ROU v R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)
94 KHAMIS Yasmine USA 9 Piste 10 Sat 15:00
R: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA) BURKHARD lIsabelle Sul 14
Piste 12 Sat 12:00
GHICA Andrada (158) ROU \Y
99 |SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde Sul 10
R: BURNATSEYV llya (RUS)
Piste 12 Sat 12:50
158 GHICA Andrada ROU \Y
GHICA Andrada (158) ROU v
R: BAKER David (AUS)
CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU 11
227 = bye ** R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
30 |CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ROU
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OFFICIAL
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19 MBIIM Solene FRA
Piste 9 Sat 13:15
238 *kk bye *kk
MBIIM Solene FRA \
Piste 13 Sat 12:00 RAPOSO Dana ESP 4
147 MASLENNIKOVA Sofya RUS 11 BURNATSEV Iya RUS)
Piste 11 Sat 15:00
110 RAPOSO Dana ESP \Y
MBIIM Solene FRA \%
R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia (GER)
BEDDINGFIELD Claire USA 14
83 |KARSTEN Anna GER R: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)
Piste 10 Sat 13:15
174 *kk bye *kk
KARSTEN Anna GER 3
BEDDINGFIELD Claire USA \Y
211 = bye *** R: BERBEZIER Thibaut (FRA)
46 BEDDINGFIELD Claire USA Piste 10 Sat15:50
MBIIM Solene FRA 10
ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS \%
51 |CONRAD Anastasiya Sul
R: SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna (POL)
Piste 11 Sat 13:15
206 *kk bye *kk
CONRAD Anastasiya Sul 8
STASZULONEK Karolina POL \
179 [+ bye *** R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)
78 |STASZULONEK Karolina POL Piste 12 Sat15:00
STASZULONEK Karolina (78) POL 7
Piste 14 Sat 12:00
ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS \
115 |DRAEGER Alma FRA 9
R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia (GER)
Piste 12 Sat 13:15
142 HUSISIAN Hadley USA \Y
HUSISIAN Hadley (142) USA 8
R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS \%
243 = bye ** R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
14 ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS
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OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
11 PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL
Piste 9 Sat 13:40
246 *kk bye *kk
PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL \
Piste 9 Sat12:30 DZHORDZHEVYCH Oleksandra (139) UKR 9
139 |DZHORDZHEVYCH Oleksandra UKR V| R GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
Piste 9 Sat 15:25
118 KOMISSAROVA Karoliina EST 13
PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL \Y
R: HORVATH Attila (HUN)
PASCHE Alyssa Sul 8
75 \VILLIGER Elin Sul R: BLUMOWSKI Ingolf (GER)
Piste 10 Sat 13:40
182 *kk bye *kk
VILLIGER Elin SuUI 12
PASCHE Alyssa Sul \Y
203 [*** bye *** R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)
54 |PASCHE Alyssa sul Piste 11 Sat15:50
PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL \
NAZAROVA Anastasiia (43) RUS 13
43 |NAZAROVA Anastasiia RUS
R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
Piste 11 Sat 13:40
214 *kk bye *kk
NAZAROVA Anastasiia RUS \Y
Piste 9 Sat1z15 CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE 9
171 |DAVILBEKOVA Dariya KAZ 10 L ViscARDI Alberio (TA)
86 |CERVENKOVA Katerina CZE v Piste 10 Sat15:25
R: BYKOV Andrey (RUS) NAZAROVA Anastasiia RUS \Y
Piste 10 Sat 12:15
JASNA Tereza CZE 8
107 |VARELA Lea FRA \
R: BERBEZIER Thibaut (FRA)
Piste 12 Sat 13:40
150 GOEDDE Ella GER 14
VARELA Lea FRA 8
R: MAZUR Yuriy (UKR)
JASNA Tereza CZE \Y
235 [*** bye ** R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia (GER)
22 |JASNA Tereza CZE
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OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
27 'BORSODY Emma HUN
Piste 9 Sat 14:05
230 *kk bye *kk
BORSODY Emma HUN \%
Piste 11 Sat12:15 MUELLER Fiona (155) GER 12
155 MUELLER Fiona GER v R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
Piste 11 Sat 15:25
102 HENDERSON-ROE Maia GBR 14
BORSODY Emma HUN Y
R: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)
Piste 12 Sat1z15 LOH Pauline (166) GER 13
91 THIM Lovisa SWE 12 R: STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine (SUI)
Piste 10 Sat 14:05
166 LOH Pauline GER \
LOH Pauline (166) GER \%
R: BAKER David (AUS)
ANDRASFI Julia HUN 7
219 = bye *** R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)
38 |ANDRASFI Julia HUN Piste 12 Sat15:50
BORSODY Emma HUN \%
BEKEN Solane (134) BEL 12
59 |POZZOLI Camille FRA
R: LINDE Birgitta (SWE)
Piste 11 Sat 14:05
198 *kk bye *kk
POZZOLI Camille FRA \Y,
AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE 10
187 [*** bye *** R: VISCARDI Alberto (ITA)
70 |AIGERMANOVA Gabriela CZE Piste 12 Sat15:25
POZZOLI Camille FRA 7
Piste 10 Sat 12:30
BEKEN Solane (134) BEL v
123 |KELLER Camille FRA 8
R: RANZA Giuliano (ITA)
Piste 12 Sat 14:05
134 |BEKEN Solane BEL V9
BEKEN Solane (134) BEL v
R: BELAS Karolina (SVK)
WETZKER Laura Katalin HUN 10
251 = bye ** R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia (GER)
6 |WETZKER Laura Katalin HUN
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OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
7 BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS
Piste 13 Sat 12:50
250 *kk bye *kk
BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS \%
Piste 15 Sat12:00 SADLER Louise (135) GBR 7
135 SADLER Louise GBR V' R BAKER David (AUS)
Piste 13 Sat 15:00
122 ENACHE Talida Teodora ROU 11
BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS Y
R: BURNATSEV llya (RUS)
KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN 12
71 |ZERRWECK Lina GER R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)
Piste 14 Sat 12:50
186 *kk bye *kk
ZERRWECK Lina GER 8
KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN \%
199 = bye *** R: BELAS Karolina (SVK)
58 |KOLCZONAY Borbala HUN Piste 13 Sat15:50
BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen RUS 13
SERSOT Jade (90) FRA v
39 |MAZUR Yeva UKR
R: DRESCHER Karen Antonia (GER)
Piste 15 Sat 12:50
218 *kk bye *kk
MAZUR Yeva UKR 7
Piste 16 Sat12:00 SERSOT Jade FRA V8
167 |HAIDAI Lyudmila UKR 6 R: ZELJKOVIC Jelena (USA)
90 |SERSOT Jade FRA v Piste 14 Sat 15:00
R: SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna (POL) SERSOT Jade (90) FRA viz
Piste 1 Sat 12:15
KOMAR Sofia USA 10
103 |PIZZINI Alessia ITA \%
R: DRESCHER Tim (GER)
Piste 16 Sat 12:50
154 |AGATH Thordis AUT 5
PIZZINI Alessia ITA 12
R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
KOMAR Sofia USA V13
231 = bye ** R: SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna (POL)
26 KOMAR Sofia USA
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OFFICIAL
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23 |KLUGHARDT Gloria POL
Piste 13 Sat 13:15
234 *kk bye *kk
KLUGHARDT Gloria POL \
Piste 13 Sat12:15 SADOVA Dariia (151) UKR 6
151 |[SADOVA Dariia UKR V| R BAKER David (AUS)
Piste 15 Sat 15:00
106 STAN Irina ROU 11
KLUGHARDT Gloria POL 12
R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)
Piste 14 Sat1215 KARDOS Edina HUN v
87 ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE v R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
Piste 14 Sat 13:15
170 |GABUTTI Emilie SuUl 11
ABU EID TJULIN Selma SWE 8
R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
KARDOS Edina HUN \Y
215 [*** bye *** R: BELAS Karolina (SVK)
42 KARDOS Edina HUN Piste 14 Sat15:50
KARDOS Edina (42) HUN 10
MUHARI Eszter HUN \Y
55 | KALMAN Gyongyver HUN
R: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
Piste 15 Sat 13:15
202 *kk bye *kk
KALMAN Gyongyver HUN \
RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia RUS 12
183 [*** bye *** R: ZELJKOVIC Jelena (USA)
74 |RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia RUS Piste 16 Sat 15:00
KALMAN Gyongyver HUN 14
Piste 15 Sat 12:15
MUHARI Eszter HUN \Y
119 HAENDLER Anja GER \
R: BAKER David (AUS)
Piste 16 Sat 13:15
138 DURAU Claudia ROU 8
HAENDLER Anja GER 5
R: BURNATSEV llya (RUS)
MUHARI Eszter HUN \Y
247 = bye ** R: SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna (POL)
10 |MUHARI Eszter HUN
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15 |KLASIK Alicja POL
Piste 13 Sat 13:40
242 *kk bye *kk
KLASIK Alicja POL 12
Piste 16 Sat1215 TOTH Jazmin HUN V13
143 |1ZZO Iulia sul 8 R: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Piste 13 Sat 15:25
114 TOTH Jazmin HUN \Y%
TOTH Jazmin (114) HUN \%
R: SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna (POL)
PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence SuI 11
79 |LABRO Emma BEL R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)
Piste 14 Sat 13:40
178 *kk bye *kk
LABRO Emma BEL 5
PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence Sul \Y
207 [*** bye *** R: MAZUR Yuriy (UKR)
50 |PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence sul Piste 15 Sat15:50
TOTH Jazmin (114) HUN 11
RAUSCH Ariana USA \%
47 |CROVETTO Vera SulI
R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
Piste 15 Sat 13:40
210 *kk bye *kk
CROVETTO Vera SuUl \Y
KNAPIK Katarzyna POL 9
175 [*** bye *** R: FOSTER Andrew (USA)
82 KNAPIK Katarzyna POL Piste 14 Sat15:25
CROVETTO Vera Sul 14
Piste 1 Sat 12:30
RAUSCH Ariana USA \Y
111 |TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ \
R: DRESCHER Tim (GER)
Piste 16 Sat 13:40
146 KUZMICH Aliaksandra BLR 9
TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra KAZ 9
R: GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
RAUSCH Ariana USA \%
239 [*** bye ** R: BYKOV Andrey (RUS)
18 RAUSCH Ariana USA
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OFFICIAL
X | Table of 256 y | Table of 128 z | Table of 64 A | Table of 32
31 MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ
Piste 13 Sat 14:05
226 *kk bye *kk
MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ \
Piste 11 Sat12:30 ZUGASTI Paula ESP 14
159 ALVES DE LIMA Carolina GER 9 | & HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Piste 15 Sat 15:25
98 |ZUGASTI Paula ESP \
MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ \Y
R: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL)
Piste 12 Sat12:30 BERNARD Margaux (162) FRA 14
95 |ZENS Anna LUX 13 R: HORVATH Attila (HUN)
Piste 14 Sat 14:05
162 BERNARD Margaux FRA \
BERNARD Margaux (162) FRA \%
R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)
ERTURK Aleyna TUR 9

223 |*** bye ** R: MAZUR Yuriy (UKR)

34 |ERTURK Aleyna TUR Piste 16 Sat 15:50
MURIDOVA Tamila KAZ 11
BRYCH Barbara POL \Y
63 |CENA Marzia ITA
R: HENKELMANN Matthias (GER)
Piste 15 Sat 14:05
194 *kk bye *kk
CENA Marzia ITA Y
BALYAGINA Anastasia RUS 9

*kk *kk
191 bye R: FOSTER Andrew (USA)

66 |BALYAGINA Anastasia RUS Piste 16 Sat15:25
CENA Marzia ITA 9
Piste 13 Sat 12:30
BRYCH Barbara POL \%
127 |VINCENCOVA Ester CZE 11
R: WEIDENHAMMER Noél (GER)
Piste 16 Sat 14:05
130 ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia UKR \%
ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia (130) UKR 9
R: DRESCHER Tim (GER)
BRYCH Barbara POL \Y

*kk *kk
255 bye R: BYKOV Andrey (RUS)

2 BRYCH Barbara POL
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OFFICIAL
B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
Piste 2 Sat 16:20
1 FEIGIN Nicole ISR 14
Piste 3 Sat 16:55
16 TRADITI Gaia (48) ITA \Y
TRADITI Gaia (48) ITA 12
R: BORTEL Piotr (POL)
Piste 3 Sat16:20 KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA v
9  HECHT Dar ISR 13 R: SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna (POL)
Piste 1 Sat 17:30
8 |KOWALCZYK Sara Maria ITA \
KOWALCZYK Sara Maria (8) ITA 12
R: HAZELWOOD Darniel (GBR)
Piste 4 Sat16:20 BEKMURZOVA lana (12) RUS v
5 PALK Madli (92) EST 9 R: MAUNZ Florian (GER)
Piste 5 Sat 16555
12 |BEKMURZOVA lana RUS \%
BEKMURZOVA lana (12) RUS \%
R: HONTI - KISS Dominika (HUN)
Piste 5 Sat16:20 FERRACUTI Elena (45) ITA 6
13 |FERRACUTI Elena (45) ITA V' R BELAS Karoina (5VK)
4 |ZITTEL Alexandra (68) GER 12 Piste 1 Sat18:15
R: OOSTERBOSCH Thibault (BEL) BEKMURZOVA lana (12) RUS v
Piste 6 Sat 16:20
BORSODY Emma (27) HUN 6
3 CONRAD Alice FRA \Y
R: DRESCHER Tim (GER)
Piste 7 Sat 16:55
14 | ZHARKOVA Evgeniya RUS 14
CONRAD Alice FRA 10
R: STEINBERG Maria (ESP)
Piste 7 Sat16:20 BORSODY Emma (27) HUN v
11 PAWLOWSKA Dominika POL 1 o GCRALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)
6 |BORSODY Emma (27) HUN v Piste 1 Sat17:50
R: WEIDENHAMMER Noél (GER) BORSODY Emma (27) HUN \Y
Piste 8 Sat 16:20
BRYCH Barbara POL 12
7 |SERSOT Jade (90) FRA v
R: JAHNKE Matthieu (FRA)
Piste 9 Sat 16:55
10 MUHARI Eszter HUN 11
SERSOT Jade (90) FRA 14
R: BURNATSEV llya (RUS)
Piste 9 Sat16:20 BRYCH Barbara POL v
15 |RAUSCH Ariana (18) USA 10 R: HAENSCHKE Louis Albert (GER)
2 BRYCH Barbara POL \Y
R: SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa (GER)
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OFFICIAL U20
Final placement

Place Nation Name yob
1 RUS BEKMURZOVA lana 2003
2 HUN BORSODY Emma 2000
3 ITA KOWALCZYK Sara Maria 2001
3 POL BRYCH Barbara 2000
Table of 8
5 FRA CONRAD Alice 2000
6 ITA FERRACUTI Elena 2000
7 ITA TRADITI Gaia 2000
8 FRA SERSOT Jade 2000
Table of 16
9 ISR FEIGIN Nicole 2003
10 ISR HECHT Dar 2000
11 HUN MUHARI Eszter 2002
12 POL PAWLOWSKA Dominika 2000
13 RUS ZHARKOVA Evgeniya 2000
14 USA RAUSCH Ariana 2002
15 GER ZITTEL Alexandra 2004
16 EST PALK Madli 2003
Table of 32
17 RUS BAVUGE KHABIMANA Milen 2001
18 GBR SHEFFIELD Laura 2000
19 FIN JAAKKOLA Outi 2001
20 FRA MBIIM Solene 2001
21 RUS MURTAZAEVA Aizanat 2001
22 USA LIN Jessica 2003
23 KAZ MURIDOVA Tamila 2001
23 GER ALBRECHT Giulia 2003
25 ISR BOGDANOV Adele 2003
26 HUN KARDOS Edina 2000
27 RUS NAZAROVA Anastasiia 2002
28 ITA MACCAGNO Carola 2003
29 HUN TOTH Jazmin 2002
30 BEL BEKEN Solane 2001
31 HUN GNAM Tamara 2000
32 ROU GHICA Andrada 2003
Table of 64
33 USA VERMEULE Emily 2001
34 ITA LOMBARDI Marta 2001
35 EST LOIT Karoliine 2000
36 CZE JASNA Tereza 2000
37 ITA GRASSO Agata Alberta 2000
37 POL KLUGHARDT Gloria 2003
39 USA KOMAR Sofia 2000
40 BEL BULTYNCK Anne 2000
41 Sul BURKHARD lIsabelle 2001
42 GER MAYER Lea 2000
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OFFICIAL U20

Place Nation Name yob
43 UKR CHORNIY Kateryna 2001
44 CAN GUO Zi Shan 2002
45 USA BEDDINGFIELD Claire 2001
46 SUI CROVETTO Vera 2002
47 Sul PIVETEAU Anne-Clemence 2000
48 HUN DEKANY Kinga 2001
49 Sul FAVRE Angeline 2000
49 Sul PASCHE Alyssa 2002
51 HUN KALMAN Gyongyver 2003
52 ITA BERTOGLIO Francesca 2000
53 HUN KOLCZONAY Borbala 2001
54 GER KOZIELSKI Katharina 2003
54 FRA POZZOLI Camille 2001
56 ITA CENA Marzia 2002
57 RUS POLOZOVA Yulia 2005
58 ROU LEONTE Mihaela 2001
59 POL STASZULONEK Karolina 2002
60 ESP LOBERA Teresa 2000
61 ISR GALPER Eva 2002
62 DEN STILLER Zarina 2002
63 FRA BERNARD Margaux 2000
64 GER LOH Pauline 2001
Table of 128

65 HUN WETZKER Laura Katalin 2002
66 POL KLASIK Alicja 2004
67 USA PIRKOWSKI Amanda 2002
68 CZE COUFALOVA Anna 2000
69 SWE ENGDAHL Sophie 2000
70 ROU CONSTANTINESCU Cristina 2002
71 TUR ERTURK Aleyna 2005
72 ITA CAMPANI Letizia 2000
73 HUN ANDRASFI Julia 2004
74 UKR MAZUR Yeva 2003
75 EST TARGAMAA Carmen-Lii 2001
76 Sul CONRAD Anastasiya 2000
77 FRA LAUVRAY Emma 2000
78 POL ZGRYZNIAK Kinga 2003
79 USA GRADY Miriam 2000
80 RUS BALYAGINA Anastasia 2002
80 POL JANELLI Zofia 2002
82 AUT PRAXMARER Leonore 2003
83 CZE AIGERMANOVA Gabriela 2002
84 GER ZERRWECK Lina 2004
85 HUN BUKI Lili 2002
86 SUI VILLIGER Elin 2001
86 RUS RUSTAMOVA Anastasiia 2005
88 ITA GENTILE Francesca 2001
89 SUI LUNA Alessandra 2000
90 BEL LABRO Emma 2000
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Place Nation Name yob
91 GBR LEVER Rachael 2002
92 POL KNAPIK Katarzyna 2000
93 GER KARSTEN Anna 2004
94 GER LOEHR Lisa-Marie 2000
95 SWE ABU EID TJULIN Selma 2002
95 CZE CERVENKOVA Katerina 2001
97 GBR POWELL Alexandra 2000
98 BEL WASIAK Axelle 2001
99 HUN FEKETE Laura 2000
100 GBR BARNES Rachel 2000
101 BEL VANDINGENEN Aube 2001
101 ESP ZUGASTI Paula 2002
103 KAZ NIKOLAICHUK Sofiya 2002
104 ITA PIZZINI Alessia 2001
105 FRA VARELA Lea 2001
106 ESP RAPOSO Dana 2002
107 KAZ TAMBOVTSEVA Alexandra 2003
108 GER HAENDLER Anja 2001
109 RUS GZYUNOVA Anna 2002
110 ISR SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 2003
111 SWE WRAMNER Natalie 2001
112 UKR ZELENTSOVA Anastasiia 2001
113 ITA REPANATI Benedetta 2001
113 ESP TORREGO Alicia 2002
115 GBR SADLER Louise 2001
116 TUR POLAT Yaren Nur 2001
117 UKR DZHORDZHEVYCH Oleksandra 2001
118 USA NIXON Caroline 2000
119 USA WANG Elizabeth 2004
120 USA HUSISIAN Hadley 2003
121 BLR TAMASHEUSKAYA Kseniya 2000
122 RUS ZAKHARENKO Antonina 2000
123 NZL SPICE Sarah 2000
123 UKR SADOVA Dariia 2002
125 Sul BOUILLANT Audrey 2002
126 GER MUELLER Fiona 2004
127 ROU MOROIANU Bianca 2003
128 GER GROLLMISCH Felicitas 2002
Table of 256

129 GBR DUDLEY Amelia 2001
130 SWE THIM Lovisa 2001
131 LUX ZENS Anna 2003
131 USA KHAMIS Yasmine 2006
133 Sul SAPIN Galadrielle Tunde 2001
134 GER ZITTEL Alla 2003
135 GBR HENDERSON-ROE Maia 2001
136 ROU STAN Irina 2002
136 CZE BIELESZOVA Veronika 2002
136 GER HILBRIG Viktoria 2000
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139 GBR TAYLOR Eleanor 2002
140 GER RIPPERT Ariane 2001
141 FRA DRAEGER Alma 2000
141 BLR DZEKEVICH Katsiaryna 2002
143 UKR CHERNYSHOVA Anna 2002
144 USA LURYE Sarah 2002
144 EST KOMISSAROVA Karoliina 2002
146 FRA BONAL Margaux 2001
147 ROU ENACHE Talida Teodora 2001
147 FRA KELLER Camille 2001
149 GBR MCCORMACK Maisie 2002
150 GER GOLDMANN Lara 2002
150 CZE VINCENCOVA Ester 2001
152 GER JUETTEN Svenja 2004
153 POL FRYSTACKA Petrycja 2003
154 AUT GYURKO Anna 2001
155 ROU DURAU Claudia 2001
156 Sul 1ZZO lulia 2002
157 BLR KUZMICH Aliaksandra 2001
158 RUS MASLENNIKOVA Sofya 2001
159 FRA CHARLOT Apolline 2000
160 GER GOEDDE Ella 2001
161 AUT AGATH Thordis 2001
162 POL SULEJ Zuzanna 2001
163 SWE FRANSSON Emma 2002
163 GER JASKULLA Klara 2001
163 GER ALVES DE LIMA Carolina 2004
166 GER STEFFENS Eva 2006
167 FRA PINIER Clementine 2002
168 UKR HAIDAI Lyudmila 2000
169 ESP HERAS Lucia 2000
170 BUL HRISTOVA Silvena 2001
171 Sul GABUTTI Emilie 2002
172 KAZ DAVILBEKOVA Dariya 2003
173 POL WIECZOREK Anna 2003
Pools

174 NOR MALVIK Katherina 2000
174 GER MEISSNER Katrin 2003
176 CRO BANOVIC Iva 2002
177 KAZ ZHANSUGUROVA Shantal 2001
177 UKR MESHCHERINA Yuliia 2000
179 CZE PROKSIKOVA Patricie 2002
180 GER HEINZ Vanessa 2000
180 GER HAEUSLER Chantal 2000
182 GER YETKIN Melissa 2001
183 SVK BURSOVA Regina 2001
183 KAZ ANDREYEVA Vladislava 2001
183 KAZ CHSHERBAKOVA Xeniya 2002
186 EST MATSKEVITS lIris Maria 2002
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186 PER BRANDONI Lara 2002
186 POR SA Madalena 2002
189 ESP TORRENTE Lucia 2001
190 BLR MIKHALEVICH Anhelina 2001
191 GBR NOBLE Niamh 2001
192 UKR LANDO Tamara 2002
193 CZE JASNA Adela 2000
193 GBR WATKINS Abigail 2001
195 AUT GRABHER Antonia 2001
195 SGP NOR ANUAR Filzah Hidayah Binte 2004
197 TUR SEKER llgin Betul 2003
198 FIN VEHVILAEINEN Vilma 2004
199 GER SCHULENBURG Patricia Vera 2004
200 AUT GRABHER Konstanze 2004
200 SGP TAN Elisa Shu Tsi 2004
202 CRO GNJIDIC Lucija 2001
203 ALG ZEBOUDJ Yousra 2002
204 GER ROPKE Greta 2002
205 CRO MAJDANDZIC Andrea 2000
206 PHI CARADO Keona Rose 2003
207 SVK ROSKOVA Sonja 2000
208 POL JADCZAK Dominika 2003
209 CZE KORINKOVA Magdalena 2000
209 BUL MINDOVA Veronika 2002
211 BEL DE LANDTSHEER Ellen 2000
212 NED KROESE Katelijne 2001
213 FIN SOHLBERG Oona 2002
214 SGP LEE Yunseo 2003
215 SWE EKMAN Alice 2002
216 ESP ISIDRO Alba 2000
217 TUR ERMAN Lal 2001
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Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools x y z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
AUS B B BAKER David 2 2 2 1 7 0 0
BEL B B OOSTERBOSCH Thibault 2 1 2 1 1 1 8 0 0
CZE B VINCENC Jiri 2 1 2 1 6 0 0
ESP B STEINBERG Maria 2 2 2 1 1 1 9 0 0
FRA BERBEZIER Thibaut 2 2 2 1 1 8 0 0
B JAHNKE Matthieu 2 2 2 1 1 1 9 0 2
GBR B B HAZELWOOD Daniel 2 1 2 1 1 1 8 0 0
GER B BLUMOWSKI Ingolf 2 1 2 1 6 0 0
B DRESCHER Karen Antonia 2 1 2 1 1 7 0 0
CN B DRESCHER Tim 2 1 2 2 1 8 0 1
B HAENSCHKE Louis Albert 2 1 2 1 1 7 0 0
B B HENKELMANN Matthias 2 1 2 1 1 7 0 0
B MAUNZ Florian 2 2 2 1 1 1 9 0 2
D B SCHALLENKAMMER Lisa 1 1 2 1 1 1 7 0 0
CN B WEIDENHAMMER Noél 2 2 2 1 1 8 0 0
HUN B HONTI - KISS Dominika 2 1 2 1 1 1 8 0 1
B HORVATH Attila 2 1 2 1 6 0 0
ITA B A RANZA Giuliano 2 1 2 1 6 0 0
B B VISCARDI Alberto 2 2 2 1 7 0 0
POL B BORTEL Piotr 2 2 2 1 1 1 9 0 0
B SZEWCZYK Bialecka Justyna 2 2 2 1 1 1 9 0 0
ROU B GHEORGHE Marius 2 3 2 1 1 9 0 0
RUS B B BURNATSEV llya 2 2 2 1 1 8 0 0
B BYKQOV Andrey 2 2 2 1 7 0 0
Sul B B FABRE Michel 2 1 2 1 6 0 0
B STAEHLI-DEGEN Catherine 2 2 2 1 7 0 0
SVK B BELAS Karolina 2 1 2 1 1 1 8 0 0
SWE B LINDE Birgitta 2 1 4 1 1 9 0 0
UKR B MAZUR Yuriy 2 1 2 1 6 0 0
USA B B FOSTER Andrew 2 1 2 1 1 7 0 0
B ZELJKOVIC Jelena 2 1 2 1 1 7 0 0
31 Referees
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Medalist
Medal Nation Name yob
Gold RUS BEKMURZOVA lana 2003
Silver HUN BORSODY Emma 2000
Bronze POL BRYCH Barbara 2000
Bronze ITA KOWALCZYK Sara Maria 2001
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